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For our fi rst Vintage Jewellery & Accessories auction of 2016 we have 
some great items for you. Whether you are looking for Valentine’s gifts or 
just something to add to your own collection, we can cover it.

There are some beautiful pieces of Scottish jewellery, for example lot 
181, a late Victorian gold Scottish agate set brooch. There are also 
banded agate bead necklaces, these always prove popular so should 
fetch good prices on the day.

We have some lovely items of late 19th century garnet jewellery, lot 211, 
a late 19th century garnet cabochon cluster brooch will attract attention 
due to its sizeable central garnet cabochon. There are other beautiful 
garnet brooches together with necklaces and earrings too.

There is an interesting variety of Scandinavian designer jewellery, with 
the ever popular Georg Jensen, lots 564 and 565 a ‘Surf’ bracelet, 

brooch and ear clips by Nanna Ditzel for Georg Jensen are bound to 
be a hit with buyers. The most striking piece I feel is lot 571, an 18ct 
gold lapis lazuli and diamond ring by Lapponia, although it’s an abstract 
design it’s very elegant.

Antique jewellery cases have been selling very well in the last two 
auctions and we have lots more in this auction, from lot 742.

A designer handbag or scarf could make someone very happy on 
Valentine’s day. Our star lots are two Hermes Birkin bags, but we have 
examples from Louis Vuitton, Chanel and Burberry too.

Our website shows additional images and condition reports for these 
lots and feel free to contact us if you need any further information.
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BP* - Buyer’s Premium of 23% (plus VAT) or 27.6% (VAT included)

ALEXANDER MCQUEEN - a De Manta Valour clutch. The 
classic folded construction featuring a green satin canvas 
exterior, the word ‘Valour’ printed in black to the front and 
back and green leather trim, with fold-down magnetic 
corner fl aps, double top zip fastening and one interior zip 
pocket. Measuring 5 by 19 by 38cms. With maker’s dust 
bag. £90-140 (plus 27.6% BP*)

APPLE - a gentleman’s Series 3 bracelet watch. 
Stainless steel case with ceramic case back, numbered 
FH7PV6QLG9J8. Digital dial. Fitted to a stainless steel 
bracelet. 36mm. Defi cient of charger. £30-50 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

EMPORIO ARMANI - a pair of Shield sunglasses. 
Designed with a large grey tinted lens, thin gunmetal top 
frame and arms, and maker’s name printed on each side 
temple. With maker’s cleaning cloth and case. £50-80 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

EMPORIO ARMANI - a pair of sunglasses. Designed with 
acetate and metal frames, with screw detailing, maker’s 
pierced logo at the bridge and brown tinted lenses. With 
maker’s cleaning cloth and case. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

ASPINAL OF LONDON - a pair of gloves and a silk 
handkerchief. The gloves, crafted from soft cream 
lambskin leather, with black lace detailing, together with a 
purple leopard print silk handkerchief. Labelled size 7.5. 
Measuring 51 by 52cms. With maker’s box. £30-50 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

BALENCIAGA - a pink Sunday GM handbag. Crafted from 
glazed pink lambskin leather, featuring maker’s distinctive 
aged brass hardware to include stud and buckle details, 
with a front zip pocket with long tasselled zip-pulls, dual 
rolled leather handles with woven trim, magnetic fastening 
and black fabric lining with a removable leather framed 
hand mirror. Measuring 23 by 33 by 41cms. £120-180 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

BALENCIAGA - a cream Part-Time handbag. Crafted 
from crinkled cream lambskin leather, featuring maker’s 
distinctive aged brass hardware to include stud and buckle 
details, with a front zip pocket, dual rolled leather top 
handles with woven trim and a detachable shoulder strap, 
top zip fastening with tasselled details and a black fabric 
lined interior with a removable leather framed hand mirror. 
Measuring 17 by 21 by 42cms. With maker’s dust bag. 
£220-320 (plus 27.6% BP*)

1

2

3#

4#

5#

6

7

Alexander McQueen

Apple

Armani

Aspinal of London 

Balenciaga



For any further enquiries please call 0121 212 2131 3

BP* - Buyer’s Premium of 23% (plus VAT) or 27.6% (VAT included)

Condition reports available for all these lots at www.fellows.co.uk

BALENCIAGA - a Classic Day handbag. Crafted from 
glazed orange lambskin leather, featuring maker’s 
distinctive aged brass hardware to include stud and 
buckle details, with a front zip pocket with long tasselled 
zip-pulls, single rolled leather handle with woven trim, top 
zip fastening and black fabric lining with one interior zip 
pocket. Measuring 12 by 36 by 40cms. £180-260 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

BALENCIAGA - a pink Part-Time handbag. Crafted 
from distressed pink lambskin leather, featuring maker’s 
distinctive aged brass hardware to include stud and buckle 
details, with a front zip pocket, dual rolled leather top 
handles with woven trim and a detachable shoulder strap, 
top zip fastening with tasselled details and a black fabric 
lined interior with a removable leather framed hand mirror. 
Measuring 16 by 22 by 42cms. £150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

BALENCIAGA - a pink Classic City handbag. Crafted from 
distressed pink leather, featuring maker’s distinctive aged 
brass hardware to include stud and buckle details, with a 
front zip pocket, dual rolled leather top handles with woven 
trim and a detachable shoulder strap, top zip fastening and 
a black fabric lined interior with a removable leather framed 
hand mirror. Measuring 14 by 25 by 38cms. £180-260 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

BALENCIAGA - a purple Giant Brogues Covered Day 
handbag. Crafted from distressed purple lambskin leather, 
featuring leather covered buckles and giant studs with 
perforated trim detailing, with a front zip pocket, single 
rolled leather handle with woven trim, a detachable leather 
framed hand mirror, top zip fastening and a black fabric 
lined interior with one inner zip pocket. Measuring 12 by 33 
by 40cms. With maker’s dust bag. £200-300 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

BALENCIAGA - a beige Sunday Tote handbag. Crafted 
from distressed beige leather, featuring maker’s distinctive 
aged brass hardware to include stud and buckle details, 
with a front zip pocket with long tasselled detail and 
detachable leather framed hand mirror, dual rolled leather 
top handles with woven trim, a magnetic fastening and a 
black fabric lined interior. Measuring 17 by 28 by 40cms. 
With maker’s dust bag and care card. £220-320 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

BALENCIAGA - a beige Classic Giant Hip handbag. 
Crafted from cracked beige glazed leather, featuring 
oversized silver-tone stud embellishments, front zip pocket, 
adjustable leather shoulder strap, top zip closure, black 
canvas lined interior and detachable leather framed hand 
mirror. Measuring 4.5 by 15 by 23cms. With maker’s dust 
bag. £220-320 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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BP* - Buyer’s Premium of 23% (plus VAT) or 27.6% (VAT included)

Condition reports available for all these lots at www.fellows.co.uk

BOTTEGA VENETA - a brown Nappa Intrecciato 
Campana hobo handbag. Designed with maker’s signature 
tightly woven brown nappa calfskin leather exterior, with 
smooth leather top handles, a magnetic closure and 
lobster claw clip fastening for clinching in the sides, a beige 
suede lined interior and a leather trimmed removable hand 
mirror. Measuring 13 by 28 by 38cms. With maker’s dust 
bag and care card. £240-340 (plus 27.6% BP*)

BOTTEGA VENETA - an Intrecciato Knot Grosgrain 
Clutch. Handwoven from cream grosgrain in the marker’s 
signature Intrecciato pattern with cream lizard skin trim, 
featuring the classic twisted knot gunmetal clasp subtly 
engraved with the maker’s iconic motif and opening to a 
grosgrain lined interior. Measuring 4.5 by 10 by 23.5cms. 
With maker’s dust bag and care card. £200-300 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

BURBERRY - a grey Shimmer Check Beaton handbag. 
Designed with an open top, with a glittery check canvas 
exterior and metallic grey leather trim, double rolled leather 
top handles, wide adjustable belt strap to the top edge with 
front buckle detail, polished gunmetal hardware to include 
maker’s equestrian knight logo accent to the centre front 
and four protective base studs. Measuring 17.5 by 29 by 
37cms. With maker’s dust bag and care card. £120-180 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

BURBERRY - a pair of sunglasses. Designed with olive 
green acetate frames, with grey gradient lenses and 
gunmetal decorative panels at each side temple. With 
maker’s case. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CARTIER - a Happy Birthday Bordeaux handbag. 
Designed with a structured square shape, burgundy 
monogram embossed patent leather exterior, dual looping 
top handles, thin fl ap closure with a maker’s oval crest 
magnetic fastening and one interior zip pocket. Measuring 
7 by 20 by 20cms. With maker’s dust bag and box. 
£150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CARTIER - a reversible Bordeaux messenger handbag. 
With front and rear compartments, double magnetic fl ap 
fastenings, maker’s embossed logo emblem to one side 
and a long adjustable shoulder strap. Strap AF. Measuring 
6 by 24 by 25cms. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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BP* - Buyer’s Premium of 23% (plus VAT) or 27.6% (VAT included)

CARTIER - a Mini Trinity clutch. Designed with a black 
leather exterior and burgundy leather side panels, 
multi-toned hardware, dual ring top handles, wraparound 
zip fastening and black textile lined interior. Measuring 4 by 
11 by 16.5cms. With maker’s card guide, authenticity card 
and box. £120-180 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CARTIER - a Bordeaux leather clutch and a pair of leather 
gloves. The clutch, crafted from two-tone burgundy smooth 
and pebbled leather, featuring maker’s gold-tone logo crest 
on an oval shaped plaque to the centre front, with a rear 
slip pocket, top fl ap closure and one interior zip pocket, 
together with a pair of unbranded burgundy leather gloves. 
Clutch measures 3 by 15.5 by 27.5cms. With maker’s dust 
bag. Gloves stamped size 7. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CARTIER - a Panthere reversible belt. Featuring smooth 
black leather to one side and chocolate brown leather to 
the other, with maker’s signature gold-tone panther buckle 
fastening. Length measures 92cms. With maker’s care 
guide, authenticity card, pouch and box. £80-120 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CARTIER - a pair of C Decor rimless glasses. Featuring 
wooden arms with gold-plated detailing, set with 
non-prescription clear lenses. Signed Cartier, 140b. With 
maker’s care guide, guarentee certifi cate, cleaning cloth, 
case and box. £150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CÉLINE - a Micro Luggage Sahara handbag. Designed 
with a cream suede and leather exterior, featuring a front 
zip pocket, dual rolled leather top handles, expandable 
side wings, top strap fastening, a grey leather lined interior 
and four protective base feet. Measuring 14 by 25.5 by 
26cms. With maker’s care guide and dust bag. £900-1,400 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

CARTIER - a pair of Santos de Cartier prescription aviator 
glasses. Featuring gold plated thin metal frames and 
screw motif detailing to the bridge and temples, fi tted with 
prescription lenses. Stamped Cartier Paris 62 14. With 
maker’s product guide and case. £180-260 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

CÉLINE - a Micro Luggage handbag. Featuring a navy 
blue leather exterior with contrasting red leather trim, 
featuring a front zip pocket, dual rolled leather top handles, 
expandable side wings, top strap fastening, a red leather 
lined interior and four protective base feet. Measuring 14 
by 26 by 26cms. £900-1,400 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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BP* - Buyer’s Premium of 23% (plus VAT) or 27.6% (VAT included)

Condition reports available for all these lots at www.fellows.co.uk

CÉLINE - a Midnight Tweed Tartan Mini Luggage Tote. 
Designed with a textile mix of classic tartan tweed and 
smooth black calfskin leather trim, with rolled leather top 
handles, a front zip pocket, expandable side wings, top 
zip fastening and a smooth black leather lined interior. 
Measuring 17 by 30 by 30cms. £400-600 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CÉLINE - a Medium Luggage Phantom handbag. 
Designed with a beige suede exterior, featuring a front 
zip pocket with a braided leather pull cord, dual rolled 
leather top handles, optional expandable side wings, top 
strap fastening and a smooth black leather lined interior. 
Measuring 22 by 27 by 30cms. With maker’s dust bag. 
£550-750 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CÉLINE - a Boogie handbag. Crafted from natural brown 
and white pony hair with glossy brown leather trim, 
featuring an open top, polished silver-tone hardware, 
two small side pockets, dual rolled leather top handles 
and three interior compartments. Measuring 16 by 20 by 
32cms. With maker’s product pamphlet, authenticity card, 
dust bag and box. £240-340 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CÉLINE - a brown Boogie Front Pocket handbag. 
Featuring a brown grained leather exterior with contrasting 
white top-stitching, gold-tone logo engraved hardware, 
three outer fl ap pockets, rolled leather top handles with 
cross-stitched detail, an open top and three main interior 
compartments. Measuring 14 by 20 by 30cms. £100-150 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

CÉLINE - a white grained leather Boogie handbag. 
Designed with an open top, pale gold-tone logo engraved 
hardware, two small side pockets, dual rolled leather top 
handles and three interior compartments. Measuring 14 by 
20 by 32cms. £80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CÉLINE - a Macadam cosmetics pouch. Featuring maker’s 
logo patterned brown coated canvas exterior and brown 
leather trim, with maker’s logo crest to the centre front, top 
zip fastening and a brown leather lined interior. Measuring 
9 by 14 by 20cms. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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BP* - Buyer’s Premium of 23% (plus VAT) or 27.6% (VAT included)
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CHANEL - a Perfume Bottle Minaudière handbag. From 
the Metiers D’Art 2017 Collection, crafted from black 
Plexiglass with gold glitter striped detailing, designed with 
maker’s logo plaque to the centre front accented with an 
imitation pearl surround, with an optional gold-tone chain 
and black leather shoulder strap, a push-lock fastening, 
and opening to a gold lambskin leather lined interior. 
Measuring 4 by 11.5 by 19.5cms. With maker’s care 
guides and pamphlets, authenticity card, dust bag and box. 
£4,500-5,500 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a vintage Caviar Camera Flap handbag. 
Crafted from diamond quilted black caviar leather, with 
gold-tone hardware, front fl ap pocket with maker’s classic 
CC turn-lock clasp, chain-link shoulder strap, top zip 
fastening with hanging ball charm and a smooth black 
lambskin leather lined interior. Measuring 6.5 by 17 by 
22.5cms. With maker’s care pamphlet, authenticity card, 
dust bag and box. £900-1,400 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a Caviar Maxi Double Flap handbag. Featuring 
a black quilted caviar leather exterior with gold-tone 
hardware, a rear patch pocket, maker’s CC logo turn-lock 
fastening, double chain and interwoven leather shoulder 
strap, a secondary inner fl ap closure and a burgundy 
leather lined interior. Measuring 9 by 23 by 33cms. With 
maker’s dust bag. £1,800-2,400 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a Jumbo Caviar Classic Flap handbag. 
Featuring maker’s signature black quilted caviar leather 
exterior, with silver-tone hardware, maker’s CC logo 
turn-lock fastening, double chain and interwoven leather 
shoulder strap and a smooth black leather lined interior. 
Measuring 9 by 20 by 30cms. £1,500-2,000 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

CHANEL - a vintage Medium Classic Double Flap 
handbag. Featuring maker’s beige quilted lambskin 
leather exterior with gold-tone hardware, maker’s CC logo 
turn-lock fastening, double chain and interwoven leather 
strap, inner fl ap closure with beige interior leather lining. 
Measuring 6 by 15 by 25cms. With maker’s authenticity 
card. £900-1,400 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a vintage Medium Classic Double Flap 
handbag. Designed with maker’s iconic diamond quilted 
black lambskin leather exterior, with gold-tone hardware, 
a rear patch pocket, signature turn-lock logo fastening, 
double chain and interwoven leather shoulder strap and an 
inner fl ap closure with burgundy leather lining. Measuring 
6.5 by 15 by 25cms. With maker’s authenticity card and 
box. £1,000-1,500 (plus 27.6% BP*)

33#

34#

35

36

37

38#

Chanel



Condition reports available for all these lots at www.fellows.co.uk10

BP* - Buyer’s Premium of 23% (plus VAT) or 27.6% (VAT included)

CHANEL - a blue chevron quilted Single Flap handbag. 
Designed with a quilted blue leather exterior, polished 
gunmetal hardware, chain-link and leather shoulder strap, 
maker’s classic CC turn-lock fastening and a blue satin 
lined interior. Measuring 7 by 20 by 29cms. With maker’s 
care guide, dust bag and box. £800-1,200 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

CHANEL - a Jumbo Single Flap handbag. Designed with 
coral coloured, chevron quilted, patent leather exterior, 
with polished silver-tone hardware, a rear patch pocket, 
chain and interwoven leather shoulder strap, maker’s 
CC turn-lock fastening, opening to a matte leather lined 
interior. Measuring 9 by 20 by 29.5cms. £450-650 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a Tricolour Gabrielle Hobo handbag. From 
the Fall/Winter 2017 Collection, designed with a diamond 
quilted, teal blue suede body, with a structured navy blue 
leather base and dark red leather top trim, featuring three 
adjustable woven leather and chain-link shoulder straps 
with mixed hardware, top zip fastening and red grosgrain 
interior lining. Measuring 10 by 21 by 27.5cms. £550-750 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a Gabrielle Logo Hobo handbag. Designed 
with a diamond quilted blue felt body with ‘Gabrielle’ 
embroidered across the front, with a structured navy 
blue leather base and trim, featuring three adjustable 
woven leather and chain-link shoulder straps with mixed 
hardware, top zip fastening and red grosgrain interior 
lining. Measuring 10 by 21 by 27.5cms. £340-440 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a Small Tricolour Gabrielle Hobo handbag. 
Designed with a diamond quilted, yellow suede body, 
with a structured lime green leather base and pink leather 
top trim, featuring three adjustable woven leather and 
chain-link shoulder straps with mixed hardware, top zip 
fastening and red grosgrain interior lining. Measuring 8 by 
15 by 20cms. £400-600 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a Floral Classic Double Flap handbag. 
Designed with a yellow canvas fl oral patterned exterior, 
with gold-tone hardware, a rear patch pocket, maker’s 
signature turn-lock logo fastening, double chain and 
interwoven leather shoulder strap and an inner fl ap closure 
with pale blue leather lining. Measuring 6.5 by 14 by 
24.5cms. With maker’s authenticity card, care guide, dust 
bag and box. £1,400-2,000 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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CHANEL - an early 90s gold Lamé handbag. Designed 
with a gold lamé brocaded exterior with a paisley motif 
and gold leather trim, gold-tone hardware, chain and 
interwoven leather handles with leather shoulder pads and 
three main interior compartments. Measuring 10.5 by 26.5 
by 35cms. With maker’s dust bag and authenticity card. 
£180-260 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a white Crinkled Calfskin Quilted Accordion 
Double Flap handbag. Featuring polished silver-tone 
hardware, chain-link and leather shoulder straps, gathered 
accordion sides, double top fl ap closure with a CC logo 
turn-lock fastening, opening to a white leather lined interior. 
Measuring 5 by 15 by 27cms. £560-760 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a vintage Medium Classic Flap handbag. 
Designed with maker’s iconic diamond quilted black 
lambskin leather exterior, with gold-tone hardware, a rear 
patch pocket, maker’s signature turn-lock logo fastening, 
double chain and interwoven leather shoulder strap and 
a burgundy leather lined interior. Measuring 7 by 16 by 
26cms. £200-300 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a Mini Flap handbag. Designed with a quilted 
cream leather exterior and silver-tone hardware, featuring 
a rear patch pocket, maker’s classic CC turn-lock 
fastening, a chain-link shoulder strap and beige leather 
lining. Measuring 6.5 by 12 by 16cms. £380-480 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a Graphic New Mini Flap handbag. Crafted 
from quilted white leather with contrasting black leather 
accents, featuring matte pale gold-tone hardware, a 
leather threaded chain-link shoulder strap, a CC turn-lock 
fastening, opening to a black leather and grosgrain lined 
interior. Measuring 5.5 by 12 by 21cms. £400-600 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a black and white woven New Mini Flap 
handbag. Designed with a black glittery fabric exterior 
with white logo ribbon woven throughout, with silver-tone 
hardware, a long chain-link and fabric shoulder strap, 
CC turn-lock front fastening and a black grosgrain lined 
interior. Measuring 5.5 by 12 by 20cms. £350-450 (plus 
27.6% BP*)
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CHANEL - a Double Sided Flap handbag. Crafted from 
diamond quilted black patent leather with gold-tone 
hardware, featuring two separate compartments to the 
front and back, CC turn-lock fastenings, a chain and 
interwoven leather shoulder strap and smooth black 
leather interior lining. Measuring 5.5 by 13.5 by 22cms. 
With maker’s authenticity card. £800-1,200 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

CHANEL - a small cream Classic Double Flap handbag. 
Designed with maker’s cream diamond quilted lambskin 
leather exterior, with gold-tone hardware, a rear patch 
pocket, maker’s signature turn-lock logo fastening, double 
chain and interwoven leather shoulder strap and an inner 
fl ap closure with matching cream leather lining. Measuring 
6 by 14 by 23cms. With maker’s dust bag. £1,000-1,500 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a quilted leather fl ap handbag. Crafted from 
black diamond quilted, crinkled calfskin leather with aged 
gold-tone hardware, featuring a large rear slip pocket, full 
frontal fl ap closure with CC turn-lock fastening, chain-link 
and leather shoulder strap, opening to a burgundy canvas 
lined interior. Measuring 9 by 26 by 30cms. With maker’s 
care guide and authenticity card. £600-800 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

CHANEL - a black full fl ap crossbody handbag. Featuring 
a large front fl ap closure with diamond stitched detail and a 
gunmetal CC logo plaque, opening to a black canvas lined 
interior. Measuring 3 by 30 by 31cms. With maker’s dust 
bag. £720-920 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a vintage beige fl ap handbag. Featuring a 
diamond quilted beige leather exterior, with polished 
gold-tone hardware, leather and chain-link shoulder strap, 
CC turn-lock fastening and a beige leather lined interior. 
Measuring 6.5 by 15 by 22cms. £900-1,400 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

CHANEL - a Medium Classic Double Flap handbag. 
Designed with maker’s iconic diamond quilted black 
lambskin leather exterior, with gold-tone hardware, a 
rear patch pocket, signature CC turn-lock logo fastening, 
double chain and interwoven leather shoulder strap and an 
inner fl ap closure with burgundy leather lining. Measuring 
7 by 16 by 25.5cms. With maker’s dust bag. £1,200-1,800 
(plus 27.6% BP*)
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CHANEL - a Camera Flap handbag. Featuring a smooth 
back leather exterior with large quilted frontal fl ap pocket, 
with polished gunmetal hardware, an adjustable shoulder 
strap with chain-link details, gusseted pockets at each 
side, top zip fastening and black logo fabric lining. 
Measuring 14 by 18 by 26cms. £360-460 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a Caviar Pocket In The City Flap handbag. 
Crafted from grained black caviar leather with diamond 
quilted detailing and polished silver-tone hardware, 
featuring a single chain-link and leather shoulder strap, 
front zip pouch with logo adornment, magnetic top fl ap 
closure, opening to a metallic grey satin lined interior. 
Measuring 6 by 15 by 25.5cms. £500-700 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

CHANEL - a nude Single Flap handbag. Designed with 
a diamond quilted nude pink leather exterior and antique 
brass hardware, featuring an adjustable chain shoulder 
strap, a rear zip compartment, top fl ap closure with front 
CC turn-lock fastening, opening to two main interior 
compartments and one zip pocket. Defi cient of medallion 
charm. Measuring 4 by 18 by 29cms. £460-660 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a vintage patent leather box handbag. 
Designed with a structured shape, with a diamond quilted 
black patent leather exterior, featuring a rear slip pocket, 
fl at looping leather shoulder strap, a gold-tone CC turn-lock 
closure, opening to a matte black lambskin leather interior. 
Measuring 8.5 by 19 by 25.5cms. With maker’s care guide. 
£600-800 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a cream Medium Classic Double Flap handbag. 
Designed with maker’s classic diamond quilted cream 
leather exterior, with silver-tone hardware, a rear patch 
pocket, signature turn-lock logo fastening, double chain 
and interwoven leather shoulder strap and an inner fl ap 
closure with cream leather lining. Measuring 6 by 15 by 
24cms. £750-950 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a vintage Small Double Flap handbag. 
Designed with maker’s iconic diamond quilted black 
lambskin leather exterior, with gold-tone hardware, a rear 
patch pocket, maker’s signature turn-lock logo fastening, 
double chain and interwoven leather shoulder strap and an 
inner fl ap closure with burgundy leather lining. Measuring 6 
by 14 by 22cms. £500-700 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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CHANEL - a small quilted duffl e bag. Crafted from soft 
black lambskin leather with polished silver-tone hardware, 
chain and interwoven leather handles, double top zip 
fastening and black canvas interior lining. Measuring 16 by 
18 by 30cms. With maker’s authenticity card. £800-1,200 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a small Travel Line carry case. Featuring a 
black nylon jacquard body, two exterior zip pockets, a 
fl at leather top handle and an optional detachable nylon 
shoulder strap, wraparound zip fastening and one interior 
zip pocket. Measuring 16 by 29 by 40cms. With maker’s 
authenticity card. £280-380 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a vintage Cotton Flap handbag. Designed with 
a navy blue cotton exterior with contrasting black patent 
leather accents, featuring a fl at looping top handle, full 
front fl ap closure with maker’s embroidered CC logo detail 
to the lower front, opening to a bright red leather lined 
interior. Measuring 7.5 by 23 by 28.5cms. With maker’s 
authenticity card and care guide. £150-200 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

CHANEL - a small vintage leather handbag. Designed with 
an orange leather exterior with ‘CC’ logo stitched on the 
front and a rear slip pocket, featuring imitation tortoiseshell 
handles with signature interwoven leather straps, a 
magnetic clip closure, grosgrain lining and two interior zip 
pockets. Measuring 7 by 21 by 22cms. £120-180 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a beige Choco Bar barrel handbag. Designed 
with a square embossed cylindrical shape, with gold-tone 
hardware, fl at leather shoulder straps, dual exterior 
compartments, top zip closure and a cream grosgrain lined 
interior. Measuring 12 by 12.5 by 21cms. With maker’s 
dust bag and box. £280-380 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a vintage suede handbag. Crafted from khaki 
green suede, featuring maker’s subtle CC embroidered 
logo to the lower front side, with dual leather shoulder 
straps, magnetic snap button fastenings and black 
grosgrain interior lining. Measuring 10 by 27.5 by 31cms. 
£80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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CHANEL - a small beige Caviar handbag. Crafted from 
beige quilted caviar leather, with polished silver-tone 
hardware, maker’s front CC logo, chain and interwoven 
leather shoulder straps, a magnetic snap button fastening 
and beige grosgrain interior lining. Measuring 9 by 20 by 
21.5cms. With maker’s dust bag. £180-260 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

CHANEL - a Mini Ligne Cambon handbag. Designed with 
a white quilted leather exterior and black leather trim, 
interlocking CC logo to one side, rear patch pocket, long 
double black leather cord crossbody strap and a top zip 
fastening. Measuring 2.5 by 12 by 15cms. With maker’s 
dust bag. £240-340 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a leather vanity case. Crafted from smooth 
black leather, featuring diamond quilted base detailing, 
a single fl at top handle, wraparound zip fastening with 
hanging logo charm and a smooth black leather interior 
with an elasticated side pocket. Measuring 12 by 15 by 
17cms. With maker’s authenticity card. £200-300 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a rectangular leather cosmetics case. Crafted 
from smooth black lambskin leather, featuring a diamond 
quilted base, a single fl at top handle, wraparound zip 
fastening with hanging logo charm and smooth black 
leather lining with an elasticated side pocket. Measuring 
10.5 by 13.5 by 19cms. With maker’s authenticity card, 
dust bag and box. £220-320 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - a pink square Caviar wallet. The pink caviar 
leather exterior with quilted CC logo to the front, with 
press-stud fl ap closures on either side, a lambskin leather 
lined interior with a coin compartment and multiple card 
slots and slip pockets. Measuring 2 by 9.5 by 11cms. With 
maker’s authenticity card and box. £150-200 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

CHANEL - a small silk scarf. A navy blue scarf featuring 
maker’s logo throughout and a woven chain patterned 
border. Measuring 45 by 45cms. With maker’s envelope 
cover. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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CHANEL - a pair of sunglasses. Designed with a 
wraparound one-piece gradient grey lens, black acetate 
arms and maker’s enamelled CC logo plaque at each side. 
With maker’s cleaning cloth, case and box. £50-80 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CHANEL - two pairs of prescription glasses. Both with 
rectangular shaped lenses, to include one pair with thin 
black acetate frames and a camellia fl ower at each temple, 
together with a pair with red acetate frames and silver-tone 
CC logo at each temple. With maker’s dust bags. £30-50 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

CHLOÉ - an Aurore leather duffl e bag. Crafted from back 
leather with matte gold-tone hardware, featuring rolled 
looping leather handles, double top zip fastening with 
maker’s iconic padlock accent and detachable key tag, 
opening to a black canvas lined interior. Measuring 21 by 
21 by 33cms. £200-300 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHLOÉ - a black patent leather Betty handbag. Featuring 
fl at top handles, four outer zip pockets, zip top closure 
with side latch fastening, two-tone matte hardware, with 
a detachable coin purse and one interior zip pocket. 
Measuring 20 by 25 by 40cms. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHLOÉ - a beige Paddington MM handbag. Featuring 
a pebbled beige calfskin leather exterior, dual rolled 
leather top handles, brushed gold-tone hardware, 
maker’s oversized signature logo engraved padlock with 
detachable key, double top zip closure and a cream 
canvas lined interior. Measuring 17 by 21 by 36cms. With 
maker’s dust bag. £60-90 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHLOÉ - a khaki Paddington MM handbag. Featuring 
a pebbled khaki calfskin leather exterior, dual rolled 
leather top handles, brushed gold-tone hardware, 
maker’s oversized signature logo engraved padlock with 
detachable key, double top zip closure and a brown 
canvas lined interior. Measuring 17 by 21 by 36cms. 
£60-90 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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CHLOÉ - a burgundy Paddington MM handbag. Featuring 
a pebbled khaki calfskin leather exterior, dual rolled 
leather top handles, brushed gold-tone hardware, 
maker’s oversized signature logo engraved padlock with 
detachable key, double top zip closure and a brown 
canvas lined interior. Measuring 17 by 21 by 36cms. With 
maker’s dust bag. £60-90 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHLOÉ - a light grey MM Paddington handbag. Featuring 
a pebbled grey calfskin leather exterior, dual rolled 
leather top handles, brushed gold-tone hardware, 
maker’s oversized signature logo engraved padlock with 
detachable key, double top zip closure and a black canvas 
lined interior. Measuring 17 by 21 by 36cms. £40-60 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CHLOÉ - a Mini Paddington handbag. Featuring a grained 
black calfskin leather exterior, dual rolled leather handles, 
large engraved signature padlock with detachable key, 
double top zip closure and a black canvas lined interior. 
Measuring 14 by 15 by 28cms. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHLOÉ - a Mini Paddington handbag. Featuring a grained 
caramel calfskin leather exterior, dual rolled leather 
handles, large engraved signature padlock with detachable 
key, double top zip closure and a cream canvas lined 
interior. Measuring 14 by 15 by 27cms. £60-90 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

CHLOÉ - a Silverado handbag. Featuring a brown leather 
exterior with whip stitched edge detail, open slip pockets 
to the front and back and patch pockets on either side, 
antique brass hardware, double fl at handles, magnetic 
snap closures, top zip fastening and a brown fabric lined 
interior. Measuring 15 by 20 by 40cms. £80-120 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CHLOÉ - a pair of sunglasses. Featuring silver-tone thin 
metal frames, green tinted oval lenses and maker’s name 
engraved on each temple side. With maker’s cleaning 
cloth, case and box. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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CHRISTIAN DIOR - a Cannage Lady Dior handbag. 
Featuring a white lambskin leather exterior with maker’s 
iconic cannage quilted pattern, polished silver-tone 
hardware, rigid top handles with hanging logo charm, long 
detachable shoulder strap, zip fastening and one interior 
side pocket. Measuring 10 by 20 by 25cms. With maker’s 
dust bag. £650-850 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a cream patent leather Cannage 
Quilted Lady Dior MM handbag. Crafted from patent 
cream quilted leather, featuring rigid looping top handles, a 
detachable shoulder strap, polished silver-tone hardware, 
maker’s signature hanging logo charm, top zip fastening 
and one interior side pocket. Measuring 11 by 20 by 
24cms. With maker’s dust bag. £600-800 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a patent cream Cannage Lady Dior 
MM handbag. Crafted from patent cream quilted leather, 
featuring rigid looping top handles, a detachable shoulder 
strap, gold-tone hardware, maker’s signature hanging logo 
letter charms, top zip fastening, black fabric lining and one 
interior side pocket. Defi cient of leather shoulder strap. 
Measuring 11 by 20 by 24cms. £280-380 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - an ivory patent leather Cannage 
Lady Dior MM handbag. Crafted from patent ivory quilted 
leather, featuring rigid looping top handles, a detachable 
shoulder strap, polished silver-tone hardware, maker’s 
signature hanging logo charm, top zip fastening and one 
interior side pocket. Measuring 11 by 20 by 24cms. With 
maker’s dust bag, maintenance guide and authenticity 
card. £400-600 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a cream leather Cannage Lady Dior 
MM handbag. Crafted from quilted cream leather, featuring 
rigid looping top handles, polished gold-tone hardware, 
maker’s signature hanging logo charm, top zip fastening 
and one interior side pocket. Defi cient of shoulder strap. 
Measuring 11 by 20 by 24cms. £450-650 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a leather Cannage drawstring 
handbag. Designed with maker’s signature cannage 
quilted white leather exterior with brushed antique silver-
tone hardware, featuring dual long leather shoulder straps, 
gathered drawstring sides, a magnetic top fl ap closure with 
hanging ‘D’ charm and maker’s brown logo fabric lining. 
Measuring 15 by 29 by 39cms. With maker’s maintenance 
guide and authenticity card. £120-180 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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CHRISTIAN DIOR - a leather Cannage drawstring 
handbag. Designed with maker’s signature cannage 
quilted bonze leather exterior with brushed antique gold-
tone hardware, featuring dual long leather shoulder straps, 
gathered drawstring sides, a magnetic top fl ap closure with 
hanging ‘D’ charm and maker’s brown logo fabric lining. 
Measuring 15 by 29 by 39cms. With maker’s dust bag, 
maintenance guide and authenticity card. £120-180 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a metallic handbag. Designed with a 
pale gold leather exterior, polished gold-tone hardware, 
chin-link and leather handles, ruched top trim with 
magnetic snap button fastening, cream canvas lined 
interior and one inner zip pocket. Measuring 15 by 24 by 
40cms. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a Cannage nylon handbag. Designed 
with a cannage quilted black nylon exterior, black looping 
patent leather handles with polished gunmetal beads, a top 
zip fastening and two interior side pockets. Measuring 15 
by 19 by 36cms. With maker’s dust bag. £180-260 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a nylon Cannage Lady Dior handbag. 
Designed with a quilted dark khaki green nylon exterior 
with gold-tone hardware, featuring rigid looping brown 
leather top handles with maker’s hanging logo letter 
charms, an optional brown leather shoulder strap, top zip 
closure and a beige fabric-lined interior with one side zip 
pocket. Measuring 9 by 25 by 32cms. £30-50 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a limited edition fl oral Raffi a Bowler 
handbag. Designed with a tan straw exterior and pink 
pebbled leather trim, featuring fl oral embroidery to the front 
with beaded embellishments, dual fl at leather handles 
with buckle adjustments, monogram embossed silver-tone 
hardware, top zip closure and beige logo canvas lining. 
Limited Edition 0332. Measuring 8 by 14 by 30cms. With 
maker’s dust bag, maintenance guide and authenticity 
card. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a red quilted Cannage Rendezvous 
handbag. Designed with maker’s signature cannage 
quilted pattern to the glossy patent red leather exterior and 
polished gold-tone hardware, featuring a chain and leather 
shoulder strap with hanging DIOR letter charms, top fl ap 
closure with a domed clip fastening and multiple interior 
compartments. Measuring 4 by 12 by 22cms. With maker’s 
dust bag. £90-140 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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CHRISTIAN DIOR - a limited edition Jeanne Frame 
handbag. Crafted from matte silver leather with natural 
brown python skin trim and brushed gold-tone hardware, 
featuring chainmail top handles with leather grips and an 
oversized chain mail frontal belt, a structured top frame, 
wraparound zip fastening, brown jacquard logo fabric lining 
and one interior zip pocket. Limited Edition 110. Measuring 
16 by 20 by 30.5cms. With maker’s dust bag. £180-260 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a Gaucho saddle handbag. Designed 
with a khaki green leather exterior and beige leather 
trim, featuring dual adjustable fl at leather handles, aged 
silver-tone hardware, front buckle detail with hanging bag 
charms and monogram logo fabric lining. Measuring 14 
by 24 by 40cms. With maker’s maintenance guide and 
authenticity card. £90-140 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a Hardcore Baguette handbag. 
Designed with an ice blue leather exterior and bold black 
leather trim, with silver-tone hardware, single adjustable 
shoulder strap, a draped chain-link accent featuring crystal 
embellished clasp closure, magnetic front fl ap closure with 
black crossover strap detail, opening to maker’s black logo 
fabric lining. Measuring 8.5 by 15 by 30cms. With maker’s 
dust bag. £150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a white patent leather baguette 
handbag. Designed with polished silver-tone hardware 
accents, to include buckled leather straps to the front and 
sides and stud embellishments, with a thin leather top 
handle, a magnetic snap button fastening and one interior 
zip pocket. Measuring 6 by 13 by 30cms. With maker’s 
dust bag and box. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a Romantique handbag. Featuring 
maker’s signature Diorissimo coated canvas exterior in 
tonal beige, with tan leather and beige suede trim, silver-
tone hardware, double chain-link and leather handles, 
magnetic fl ap closure with maker’s heart-shaped padlock 
detail and a pink satin lined interior. Measuring 12 by 20 by 
27cms. With maker’s dust bag, care guide and authenticity 
card. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a hobo handbag. Crafted from beige 
monogram canvas and beige patent leather trim, featuring 
maker’s pink enamel and silver-tone logo plaque to the 
centre front, a single fl at top handle, magnetic snap 
button fastening and one interior side pocket with interior 
label stamped ‘Hawaii World Festival 2006’. Measuring 
6 by 25 by 30cms. With maker’s maintenance guide and 
authenticity card. £90-140 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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CHRISTIAN DIOR - a black nylon saddle handbag. Crafted 
from black nylon with black patent leather trim and mesh 
accents, featuring silver-tone hardware, a rear magnetic 
snap pocket, an adjustable shoulder strap, top fl ap 
closure with Velcro fastening and one interior zip pocket. 
Measuring 5 by 19 by 24cms. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a black Monogram saddle handbag. 
Featuring maker’s monogram canvas exterior in black and 
grey with smooth black leather trim, fl at shoulder strap with 
silver-tone hardware, top fl ap closure with Velcro fastening 
and one interior zip pocket. Measuring 6 by 19 by 24cms. 
With maker’s dust bag. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a small black Diorissimo saddle 
pouch. Featuring maker’s black Diroissimo logo canvas 
exterior, with black leather piping and detachable top 
handle, zip fastening and black nylon interior lining. 
Measuring 3.5 by 14.5 by 20cms. £70-100 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a small Diorissimo coated canvas 
saddle pouch. Featuring maker’s Diroissimo coated canvas 
exterior in black and white, with white patent leather piping 
and detachable top handle, zip fastening and black nylon 
interior lining. Measuring 3.5 by 14.5 by 20cms. With 
maker’s dust bag. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a small black saddle pouch. Featuring 
maker’s black Diroissimo logo canvas exterior, with black 
patent leather piping and detachable top handle, zip 
fastening and a black nylon interior lining. Measuring 3.5 
by 15 by 21cms. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - a small black Diorissimo saddle 
pouch. Featuring maker’s Diroissimo logo canvas exterior, 
with black leather piping and detachable top handle, zip 
fastening and black nylon interior lining. Measuring 4 
by 14.5 by 20cms. With maker’s dust bag. £50-80 (plus 
27.6% BP*)
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CHRISTIAN DIOR - a Diorissimo Girly bag. Designed with 
a white and pink Diorissimo logo canvas exterior and white 
patent leather trim, with silver-tone hardware, rolled leather 
handles, number 1 appliqué to exterior, top zip fastening 
and a pink nylon lined interior. Measuring 12.5 by 14 by 
27.5cms. With maker’s dust bag. £60-90 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - two Diorissimo Girly wallets. Both of a 
similar design, featuring maker’s pink and white Diorissimo 
logo canvas exteriors with white patent leather trim and 
letter appliqués to the front faces, to include a long wallet 
and a square compact wallet. Lengths measure 10 and 
18cms. With maker’s dust bags. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - fi ve silk handkerchiefs. All with an 
identical detailed paisley design, in a variety of colourways. 
Measuring 43 by 43cms. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - six silk handkerchiefs. Featuring a 
variety of different patterns and colours. Measuring 43 by 
43cms. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - fi ve silk handkerchiefs. All with an 
identical detailed paisley design, in a variety of colourways. 
Measuring 43 by 43cms. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - six silk handkerchiefs. All with an 
identical detailed paisley design, in a variety of colourways. 
Measuring 43 by 43cms. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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CHRISTIAN DIOR - six ties. To include three ties with 
diagonal stripes, a pale grey tie, together with two further 
examples. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - six ties. To include a green and blue 
paisley patterned tie with red accents, a brown tie with 
with maker’s logo embroidered to the end, three diagonal 
patterned ties, together with one further example. £40-60 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - two paste necklaces and a pair of 
earrings. To include an oval-shape green paste and 
circular-shape colourless paste necklace, a rectangular 
shape blue paste and similar shape colourless paste 
necklace, with similar designed earrings. Signed Christian 
Dior. Length of necklaces 38 and 43cms. Length of 
earrings 1.3cms. £80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN DIOR - three pairs of earrings and a brooch. 
To include a pair of textured circular disc earrings, two 
pairs of imitation pearl earrings, with an imitation pearl and 
colourless paste brooch. Length of earrings 2.1 to 3.2cms. 
Length of brooch 6.4cms. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN LOUBOUTIN - a Explorafunk leather 
backpack. Crafted from grey grained leather with classic 
red accents to include a signature fl at red base, featuring 
two padded adjustable shoulder straps and a leather 
top handle, a metal stud-embellished crest across the 
magnetic top fl ap, with two exterior zip pockets, drawstring 
closure and a black canvas lined interior. Measuring 16 
by 29 by 38cms. With maker’s dust bag. £580-780 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

CHRISTIAN LOUBOUTIN - a leather handbag. Crafted 
from cream leather with gold-tone hardware accents, 
featuring pinched gathered leather sides, maker’s logo 
plaque to the centre front, dual fl at leather handles, single 
top zip fastening with large tasselled zip, opening to a 
red canvas lined interior. Measuring 15 by 22 by 35cms. 
£120-180 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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DOLCE & GABBANA - a Miss Pocket handbag. Featuring 
a leopard pint PVC exterior with brown leather trim, with 
two exterior pockets, looping leather top handles and 
optional chain-link and leather shoulder straps, with an 
engraved hanging name plaque, magnetic snap button 
fastening and a brown canvas lined interior. Measuring 22 
by 24 by 28cms. £60-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

DOLCE & GABBANA - a red Miss Dea clutch. Featuring 
a red velvet and lace exterior, with red Ayres trim and 
gold-tone hardware, optional fold-out chain shoulder strap, 
hinged top frame with crystal embellished clasp fastening 
and opening to a red velvet lined interior with one small 
patch pocket. Measuring 4 by 13 by 21cms. £70-100 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

DOLCE & GABBANA - a pair of sunglasses. Featuring 
square, transparent purple acetate frames, with purple 
gradient lenses and maker’s gold-tone logo at each temple 
and ear tip. With maker’s case. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

DOLCE & GABBANA - a pair of sunglasses. Designed 
with black acetate frames, a large grey tinted visor lens 
and maker’s embellished logo at each temple side. With 
maker’s case. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

ESCADA - a pair of heeled pumps. Crafted from white 
leather with thin wooden stiletto heels. Labelled Escada, 
size 36.5. With maker’s dust bags and box. £30-50 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

FENDI - a vintage Zucca holdall. Designed with a khaki 
green and bronze zucca canvas exterior, with textured 
green leather trim, with two rigid looping handles, top zip 
fastening and a black textile lined interior. Measuring 25 by 
25 by 48cms. £180-260 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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FENDI - a leather bicolour 3Jours handbag. Designed 
with a two-tone blue calfskin leather exterior, with polished 
silver-tone hardware, dual leather handles, detachable 
clochette with bag charm, snap button fastening and a 
grey suede lined interior. Measuring 14 by 28 by 35cms. 
With maker’s dust bag and care guide. £200-300 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

FENDI - a Cognac Selleria Doctor bag. Crafted from tan 
pebbled leather with beige top stitch detailing, featuring 
rolled leather handles, a structured top frame with 
wraparound zip fastening opening to reveal tanned suede 
lining and maker’s interior plaque holding Italian assay 
marks. Measuring 16 by 24 by 40cms. £100-150 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

FENDI - a Selleria handbag. Designed with a textured 
black leather exterior with wide topstitch trim, with 
silver-tone hardware, a single detachable top handle 
and detachable leather shoulder strap, lobster-claw clip 
fastening and grey suede interior lining. Measuring 17 by 
30 by 32cms. £200-300 (plus 27.6% BP*)

FENDI - a Mama Zucca handbag. Designed with maker’s 
classic tobacco brown zucca canvas exterior with brown 
leather trim, front fl ap closure, single adjustable shoulder 
strap and a magnetic snap fastening with maker’s 
signature FF cutout logo plaque. Measuring 11 by 22 by 
28cms. £80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

FENDI - a blue baguette handbag. Featuring a navy blue 
canvas exterior with contrasting white stitching, with a 
single fl at shoulder strap, top fl ap closure with FF ‘ocean 
wave’ enamel fi lled magnetic logo fastening and opening 
to two main interior compartments. Measuring 6 by 15 by 
29cms. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

FENDI - a Mini Beaded Baguette handbag. Featuring a 
blue, purple and gold embellished beaded exterior with 
textured blue leather trim, a detachable shoulder strap, 
brushed gold-tone hardware, magnetic snap button 
fastening and a blue satin lined interior with one small 
inner patch pocket. Measuring 2 by 10.5 by 17cms. £50-80 
(plus 27.6% BP*)
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FENDI - a cream Zucca canvas baguette handbag. 
Featuring the maker’s classic two-tone cream zucca 
canvas exterior, single brown leather adjustable shoulder 
strap, top fl ap closure with maker’s FF logo magnetic 
buckle fastening and one interior zip pocket. Measuring 5 
by 15 by 26cms. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

FENDI - an orange suede baguette handbag. Featuring a 
detachable shoulder strap with gold-tone buckle details, 
fl ap closure with a glittery enamel fi lled magnetic logo 
fastening and a vibrant fuchsia pink satin lining with one 
interior zip pocket. Strap AF. Measuring 4 by 13 by 26cms. 
With maker’s dust bag. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

FENDI - two baguette handbags. To include a denim 
daisy baguette handbag, designed with a dark blue denim 
exterior featuring appliquéd fl owers, together with a black 
cloth example, both with a detachable handle and maker’s 
signature logo magnetic front fastening. Measuring 4 by 
12.5 by 26.5cms. One with maker’s dust bag. £60-90 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

FENDI - two pairs of sunglasses. To include a pair with 
square shaped, green tinted lenses, matte gold-tone metal 
frames and black acetate arms, together with a pair with 
tonal brown acetate frames and brown gradient lenses. 
One with maker’s cleaning cloth and case, one with 
cleaning cloth, case, box and authenticity card. £60-90 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

GIVENCHY - a pair of sunglasses. Featuring brown tinted 
oval lenses, with cream acetate rims, gunmetal wire 
frames and maker’s name to the left side temple. With 
maker’s cleaning cloth and case. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GIVENCHY - fi ve ties. To include three colourful diagonal 
patterned ties, a geometric fl oral patterned tie, together 
with one further example. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GIVENCHY - fi ve ties. To include four ties featuring 
diagonal striped patterns in a variety of colours, together 
with a blue tie with subtle black polka-dot pattern with a 
hint of red. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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GUCCI - an Unskilled Worker Matelassé Marmont camera 
handbag. Designed as an online exclusive in collaboration 
with Unskilled Worker for the 2017 Capsule Collection, 
featuring light blue ‘Jeanie’s Garden’ print quilted chevron 
leather, with antique gold-tone hardware, GG logo to the 
front and back, chain and leather shoulder strap, top zip 
fastening and a pink satin lined interior. Measuring 7 by 
14 by 24cms. With maker’s care guide, dust bag and box. 
£380-480 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a Monogram Sukey handbag. Featuring maker’s 
classic beige GG canvas exterior with metallic bronze 
detailing and leather trim, with pale gold-tone hardware, 
dual rolled leather top handles, a detachable logo charm, 
magnetic snap button fastening and brown fabric lining. 
Measuring 11 by 27 by 34cms. With maker’s care card. 
£200-300 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a vintage leather handbag. Designed with a tan 
leather exterior, with gold-tone horsebit hardware, a fl at 
leather shoulder strap, top fl ap closure and three main 
interior compartments. Measuring 6 by 17 by 26cms. 
£50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a bamboo handle handbag. Featuring maker’s 
GG canvas exterior, pebbled tan leather trim, curved rigid 
bamboo handle, an open top and one interior side pocket. 
Measuring 12.5 by 26 by 35.5cms. £70-100 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

GUCCI - a small Jackie handbag. Designed with a green 
suede exterior and matching green leather trim, featuring 
a front and rear monogram panel, brush gold-tone horsebit 
hardware, detachable top handle and piston-lock fastening. 
Measuring 5 by 18 by 23cms. With maker’s dust bag. 
£80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a Mini Boston handbag. Featuring a pale beige 
monogram canvas exterior with metallic green leather trim, 
pale gold-tone hardware, double rolled leather handles, 
top zip fastening with one interior side pocket. Measuring 
10 by 16 by 29cms. With maker’s dust bag. £70-100 (plus 
27.6% BP*)
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GUCCI - a large Bamboo Bar Tote handbag. Crafted 
from dark purple pebbled leather with maker’s embossed 
Guccissima leather trim, featuring braided top handles with 
bamboo accents, adjustable side belts, engraved silver-
tone hardware, oversized double top zip fastening and logo 
fabric lining. Measuring 15 by 35 by 41cms. With maker’s 
dust bag and care guide. £180-260 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a large canvas shoulder bag. Crafted from navy 
blue canvas with tan leather trim, featuring a large front 
patch pocket with a buckled fl ap closure, a green striped 
web shoulder strap with leather shoulder patch, top zip 
fastening, opening to a nylon and logo patterned lining. 
Measuring 17 by 35 by 45cms. £120-180 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a Guccissima hobo handbag. Crafted from 
the maker’s GG embossed Guccissima brown leather, 
featuring a single fl at leather handle, two-tone logo 
hardware, top zip fastening and one interior side pocket. 
Measuring 12 by 25 by 30cms. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a Guccissima Sukey handbag. Crafted from 
maker’s ivory embossed monogram leather, featuring 
rolled leather handles, pale gold-tone hardware, a 
detachable logo charm, magnetic snap button fastening 
and bold horsebit patterned lining. Measuring 17 by 30 by 
34cms. With maker’s product pamphlet and care guide. 
£150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a leather hobo handbag. Designed with a black 
pebbled leather exterior, a single rolled leather handle, top 
zip fastening and a black canvas lined interior. Measuring 
18 by 35 by 40cms. With maker’s dust bag and care guide. 
£180-260 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a Horsebit Hobo handbag. Crafted from back GG 
canvas, with a single wide black leather shoulder strap 
with large feature horsebit detail and top zip fastening. 
Measuring 10 by 28 by 40cms. With maker’s dust bag. 
£90-140 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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GUCCI - a vintage handbag. Designed with a black patent 
leather exterior and matte leather trim, featuring gold-tone 
horsebit hardware, a fl at leather shoulder strap, top fl ap 
closure and three main interior compartments. Measuring 
5.5 by 16 by 22cms. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a black suede and leather bamboo backpack. 
Featuring a top fl ap closure with a leather drawstring 
fastening, dual adjustable shoulder straps, a small front 
patch pocket with bamboo turn-lock and curved bamboo 
top handle. Measuring 7 by 21.5 by 24cms. £150-200 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a small brown Duchessa Boston handbag. 
Crafted from soft brown nappa leather with contrasting 
cream stitching, with fl at leather top handles, pale 
gold-tone metal bow detail with hanging bag charm, double 
top zip fastenings and bold patterned lining. Measuring 
10 by 17 by 30. With maker’s dust bag. £100-150 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a Mini Monogram Eclipse handbag. Featuring 
maker’s black monogram canvas exterior with black 
pebbled leather base and trim, dual thin leather handles, 
large polished gunmetal eyelets with maker’s name 
engraved, an open top and black canvas interior lining. 
Measuring 10 by 15 by 20cms. £120-180 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a vintage leather handbag. Designed with a 
smooth black leather exterior, fl at leather shoulder strap, 
a rear slip pocket, top fl ap closure with gold-tone G 
clasp fastening, opening to a black leather lined interior. 
Measuring 5.5 by 18 by 26.5cms. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a Charmy bucket handbag. Designed with 
maker’s classic monogram canvas exterior with brown 
leather top handles, base and trim, with engraved pale 
gold-tone hardware, an open top and brown fabric lining. 
Measuring 11 by 25 by 31cms. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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GUCCI - a Monogram Sukey handbag. Featuring maker’s 
classic beige monogram canvas exterior with smooth 
caramel leather trim and pale gold-tone hardware, dual 
rolled leather top handles, detachable logo charm, 
magnetic snap button fastening and one interior zip pocket. 
Measuring 17 by 30 by 34cms. With maker’s dust bag. 
£200-300 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a Mini Bowling handbag. Designed with maker’s 
classic GG canvas exterior and pink leather trim, with 
fl at leather handles and wraparound top zip fastening. 
Measuring 10 by 15 by 20cms. With maker’s dust bag. 
£60-90 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a small Charmy bucket handbag. Designed with 
maker’s classic monogram canvas exterior with cream 
leather top handles base and trim, with engraved pale 
gold-tone hardware, an open top and brown fabric lining. 
Measuring 9 by 17 by 25cms. With maker’s dust bag, 
product pamphlet and care guide. £120-180 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

GUCCI - a small GG canvas Pochette handbag. Featuring 
maker’s GG canvas exterior with pink leather trim, polished 
gunmetal logo plaque to the front, a thin leather shoulder 
strap and top zip closure. Measuring 9.5 by 11 by 26cms. 
£40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - an Abbey handbag. Designed with maker’s GG 
monogram canvas exterior and brown leather trim, single 
rolled leather handle, pale gold-tone hardware, engraved 
D-ring front detail, top zip fastening and one small interior 
patch pocket. Measuring 8 by 13 by 26cms. With maker’s 
dust bag. £60-90 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a pink Small Abbey handbag. Crafted from pink 
monogram canvas, trimmed with white leather and pale 
gold-tone hardware, featuring a front D-ring detail, top zip 
fastening and a pink canvas lined interior. Measuring 9.5 
by 16 by 24cms. With maker’s dust bag. £100-150 (plus 
27.6% BP*)
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GUCCI - a black canvas Horsebit clutch. Designed with 
maker’s black monogram canvas exterior and smooth 
black leather trim embellished with stud detailing, with 
large front feature horsebit hardware, top fl ap closure and 
an optional chain-link strap. Measuring 4 by 15 by 37cms. 
£150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a black leather envelope clutch. Featuring a 
top fl ap closure with maker’s ‘G’ plaque to the lower left 
corner, with a zip fastening and one interior patch pocket. 
Measuring 14 by 25cms. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a Guccissimo leather card holder. Crafted from 
maker’s red embossed monogram leather, featuring six 
card slots. Measuring 7 by 10cms. £30-50 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

GUCCI - a pair of Aviator Shield rimless sunglasses. 
Featuring a large grey tinted lens, thin black wire arms 
with green and red striped rubber ear tips. With maker’s 
authenticity card, product guide, cleaning cloth, case and 
box. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - two pairs of sunglasses. To include a pair with 
burgundy acetate frames and rectangular shaped, brown 
tinted lenses, together with a pair of a similar design, with 
black acetate frames and rectangular shaped, grey tinted 
lenses. Both with maker’s cases, one with cleaning cloth. 
£50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a pair of Horsebit heeled court shoes. Crafted 
from maker’s classic GG monogram canvas, designed with 
an open toe embellished with maker’s signature silver-tone 
horsebit detail and high stiletto heels. Labelled Gucci, size 
37. With maker’s dust bag. £80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

GUCCI - a pair of GG ballerina pumps. Designed from 
maker’s classic GG beige and brown canvas with thin 
leather front bow detail. Labelled size 36.5. With maker’s 
dust bag. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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HERMÈS - a 2008 brown Birkin 35 handbag. Featuring a 
brown grained leather exterior, dual rolled leather handles, 
top fl ap and strap closure with polished silver-tone 
hardware, turn-lock fastening, maker’s padlock with 
detachable clochette and keys and four protective base 
feet. Measuring 18 by 25 by 35cms. With maker’s dust bag 
and box. £4,000-6,000 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a blue Clemence JPG Shoulder Birkin 
handbag. Created by and named after Jean Paul Gaultier, 
crafted from cobalt blue grained Clemence leather, 
featuring oversized silver-tone hardware, elongated rolled 
leather top handles for ease of carrying on the shoulder, 
large detachable clochette with keys, cross-over strap and 
front turn-lock fastening. Measuring 20 by 20 by 42cms. 
With maker’s dust bag. £3,000-4,000 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a black Porosus Crocodile Kelly 35 handbag. 
Crafted from polished black crocodile skin with gold-
tone hardware, featuring a rigid looping handle and 
a detachable shoulder strap, top fl ap and cross-over 
strap closure with maker’s signature turn-lock fastening, 
detachable clochette with matching crocodile skin covered 
padlock with two keys, a lightly grained black leather lined 
interior with three side pockets and four protective base 
studs. Measuring 12 by 22 by 35.5cms. £9,000-14,000 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a Mini Alligator Kelly 25 handbag. Finely 
crafted in black alligator skin with gold-tone hardware, 
with a single structured top handle featuring maker’s 
elephant Cadena charm, front turn-lock and cross-over 
strap closure, detachable clochette with keys and matching 
alligator leather covered padlock, two interior pockets and 
four protective base studs. Defi cient of shoulder strap. 
Measuring 5 by 18 by 25cms. £7,000-9,000 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

HERMÈS - a toile 2-in-1 Herbag Cabas PM tote handbag. 
Designed as two bags in one, to include a black canvas 
frame and a beige toile frame and an interchangeable 
tan leather top crest, with dual leather handles, leather 
drawstraps and engraved polished silver-tone hardware. 
Measuring 14 by 20 by 32cms. £300-400 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a Herbag Cabas tote handbag. Designed with 
a black canvas exterior and a leather top crest, an open 
top, dual leather handles, leather drawstraps and engraved 
polished silver-tone hardware. Measuring 15 by 21 by 
40cms. £350-450 (plus 27.6% BP*)

173#

174

175|

176|

177

178

Hermès



For any further enquiries please call 0121 212 2131 37

BP* - Buyer’s Premium of 23% (plus VAT) or 27.6% (VAT included)

Condition reports available for all these lots at www.fellows.co.uk



Condition reports available for all these lots at www.fellows.co.uk38

BP* - Buyer’s Premium of 23% (plus VAT) or 27.6% (VAT included)

HERMÈS - a Sac Troca Horizontal PM handbag. Featuring 
a black canvas body with leather details, four front slip 
pockets, a top stud closure and an interior zip pocket. 
Measuring 8.5 by 20 by 30cms. With maker’s dust bag. 
£120-180 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a pair of vintage leather loafers. Featuring 
maker’s classic oversized gold-tone H buckle to the central 
front vamp. Labelled Hermès Paris. Size 39. With maker’s 
dust bags. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a reversible logo buckle belt. Designed with 
smooth black leather to one side and grained tan leather 
to the other, featuring maker’s reversible classic gold-tone 
‘H’ buckle. Stamped Hermès Paris, 70. £150-200 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a reversible small logo buckle belt. Designed 
with smooth black calfskin leather to one side and pebbled 
tan leather to the other, featuring maker’s small brushed 
silver-tone detachable ‘H’ buckle fastening. Stamped 
Hermès Paris, 65. With maker’s box. £150-200 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a leather wraparound Api bracelet. Designed 
as a tan leather strap with silver-tone buckle fastening. 
Length 71cms. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a vintage 3 Tour bracelet. Designed as a dark 
beige leather strap with silver-tone buckle and push clip 
fastening. Signed Hermès. Length 70cms. £40-60 (plus 
27.6% BP*)
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HERMÈS - an enamel bangle. With gold-tone edge, the 
central enamel section decorated with a fl oral motif on a 
red background. Signed Hermès. Inner diameter 6cms. 
With maker’s box. £180-260 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - an enamel bangle. Designed with the maker’s 
signature ribbon motif in gold, red and green with gold-tone 
edging. Signed Hermès. Inner diameter 6cms. With 
maker’s fi tted box. £180-260 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - an enamel bangle. The design features red, 
white and blue French fl ags wrapped around gold poles 
and leaves on a blue background with gold-tone edging. 
Signed Hermès. Inner diameter 6.5cms. £180-260 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a double horse head bangle. The gold plated 
bangle, a crossover design with an intricate horse head at 
either end. Stamped Hermès Paris. Diameter measures 
approximately 2.3 inches. £200-300 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a Kelly necklace. Designed as a small Kelly 
handbag charm to the thin belcher-link chain and T-bar 
fastening. Signed Hermès. Foreign assay marks for silver. 
Length measures 40cms. £150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - two silk ties. To include a equestrian themed 
pale yellow tie, featuring a horsebit and belt linked pattern, 
together with a brown and grey diagonally striped tie with 
blue, red and green hot air balloons throughout. Lengths 
measure 143 and 145cms. £60-90 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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HERMÈS - a ‘Grande Tenue’ scarf. Designed by Henri 
d’Origny, fi rst issued in1985, featuring ropes, ribbons and 
crowns, in red, green, blue and yellow. Measuring 90 by 
90cms. With maker’s box. £120-180 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘Les Oiseaux Du Roy’ scarf. Designed 
by Caty Latham, fi rst issued in 1994, featuring the 
King’s falcons with their accessories in green and gold. 
Measuring 90 by 90cms. With maker’s box. £120-180 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘Chocs En Plumes’ scarf. Designed by 
Christiane Vauzelles, featuring a graphic design of knights 
on chargers in red, and white with accents of purple and 
gold. Measuring 89 by 89cms. £120-180 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘Tropiques’ scarf. Designed by Laurence 
Bourthoumieux, originally issued in 1988, with a tropical 
theme, featuring zebras and giraffes in a savannah 
landscape, with a central exotic bird motif including 
humming birds and toucans in a vibrant multicoloured 
palette. Measuring 89 by 89cms. £120-180 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘Les Cles’ scarf. Depicting a variety of 
different gold keys strung together with rope and tassels 
on a white background with a black border. Measuring 90 
by 90cms. £120-180 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘Musée’ scarf. Designed by Philippe Ledoux, 
fi rst issued in 1962, featuring equestrian and maritime 
themes on a cream coloured background. Measuring 90 by 
91cms. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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HERMÈS - a ‘Quadrige’ silk scarf. Designed by P.Peron, 
featuring a stylized equine motif in a bold blue and brown 
palette with fuchsia pink accents. Measuring 88 by 89cms. 
£100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘Reverie Pompeinne II’ scarf. The orange 
and beige coloured scarf featuring an architectural ornate 
design. Measuring 88 by 89cms. £120-180 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘Les Eperons’ scarf. Designed by Françoise 
De La Perriere, fi rst issued in 1974, featuring an array of 
decorative spurs in pastel pink, pale gold, silver and white. 
Measuring 90 by 90cms. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘Memoire d’Hermes’ scarf. Designed by 
Caty Latham, fi rst issued in 1992, featuring the founder 
Monsieur Thierry Hermes surrounded by objects d’art 
on a white background with a blue surrounding border. 
Measuring 89 by 90cms. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘Projets Carres’ scarf. Created by Henri 
d’Origny, with a fi rst and only edition of 2007, featuring an 
equestrian theme with harness ornaments, leather belts, 
stirrups and whips throughout in red, brown and yellow. 
Measuring 89 by 89cms. £90-140 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘Cavaliers Peuls’ scarf. Designed by Jean 
De Fougerolle, fi rst issued in 1997, depicting tribal scenes 
from African Fula people, in pastel colours against a bold 
black border. Measuring 90 by 90cms. £100-150 (plus 
27.6% BP*)
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HERMÈS - a ‘Christophe Colomb D’ecouvre L’Amerique’ 
jacquard silk scarf. To commemorate the 500th 
anniversary of Christopher Columbus’ discovery of 
America, designed by Carl de Parcevaux and fi rst issued 
in 1992, the vibrant multicoloured motif depicts the Santa 
Maria, upon which Columbus discovered San Salvador in 
1492. Measuring 89 by 89cms. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘D’ecoupages’ scarf. Designed by Anne 
Rosat, originally issued in 1997, displaying cut-out and 
layered motifs of animals, fl owers and people including 
intricate silhouettes of stags and birds inside a heart 
shaped frame in tonal reds, greens and browns on a white 
background. Measuring 90 by 90cms. £100-150 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘Kosmima’ scarf. Designed by Julie Abadie, 
featuring a chain and coin motif in gold, on a fuchsia pink 
and blue background. Measuring 89 by 90cms. £100-150 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘Cavaliers Peuls’ scarf. Designed by Jean 
De Fougerolle, fi rst issued in 1997, depicting tribal 
scenes from African Fula people, with a navy blue border 
surround. Measuring 89 by 90cms. £100-150 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

HERMÈS - an ‘Early America’ scarf. An autumnal 
coloured scarf, designed in 1979 by Francoise de la 
Perriere, featuring an illustrated General George and 
Lady Washington surround by a tableau of marbled birds, 
ponies, cats, dogs, children and bears. Measuring 88 by 
89cms. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a ‘Cliquetis’ scarf. Designed by Julia Abadie 
and fi rst issued in 1972, featuring a variety of sword 
pommels and sabres strung together with hanging tassels 
in white and turquoise blue. Measuring 88 by 89cms. 
£100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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HERMÈS - two silk pocket squares / handkerchiefs. The 
fi rst featuring a circular pattern to the centre in navy blue, 
grey and white, the second featuring a green and pink 
chain and rope linked pattern on a beige background.  
Measuring 43 by 43cms. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - two silk pocket squares / handkerchiefs. The 
fi rst titled ‘Les Armes De Paris’ and features a print of 
traditional coats of arms of Paris on a red background, 
the second featuring a repeated circular sunburst pattern 
at the centre on a black background. Measuring 43 by 
43cms. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - two silk pocket squares / handkerchiefs. The 
fi rst featuring a circular purple pattern to the centre on a 
dark green background, the second featuring a yellow 
fl eur-de-lis repeated pattern on a blue background. 
Measuring 43 by 43cms. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - two silk pocket squares / handkerchiefs. The 
fi rst titled ‘Brides De Gala’ and designed by Hugo Grygkar, 
the equestrian motif, featuring decorative bridles in a 
combination of grey and gold on a white background, 
with a pale pink border, the second titled ‘Les Folies Du 
Ciel’ and designed by Loïc Dubigeon, featuring a brightly 
coloured and whimsical design of amusing aeronautical 
inventions. Measuring 43 by 43cms. £40-60 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

HERMÈS - two silk pocket squares / handkerchiefs. The 
fi rst titled ‘Perfume Bottles’ and features assorted antique 
perfume bottles printed throughout with a green border 
surround, the second titled ‘Les Armes De Paris’ and 
features a print of traditional coats of arms of Paris on a 
burgundy background. Measuring 43 by 43cms. £40-60 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - two silk pocket squares / handkerchiefs. 
The fi rst, featuring a grey chain linked pattern on a 
blue background, the second featuring a blue and grey 
chain linked geometric pattern on a cerise background. 
Measuring 43 by 43cms. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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HERMÈS - a ‘Musée’ pocket square. Designed by 
Philippe Ledoux, fi rst issued in 1962, featuring equestrian 
and maritime themes on a cream coloured background. 
Measuring 43 by 43cms. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

HERMÈS - a silk waistcoat. Featuring a multicoloured 
oriental motif, with two small outer pockets, front button 
fastenings and green silk lining. Labelled Hermès Paris. 
Size 54. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

JIMMY CHOO - a zebra print Odette handbag. Featuring a 
black and white zebra print pony hair exterior with polished 
silver-tone hardware and blue python skin trim, dual top 
handles, a magnetic snap button fastening and the maker’s 
signature beige moleskin lined interior. Measuring 20 by 30 
by 36cms. £150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LANVIN - ten ties. To include six ties featuring diagonal 
striped patterns in a variety of colours, together with a blue 
paisley pattern tie and three further examples. £40-60 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

LANVIN - ten ties. To include seven ties featuring diagonal 
striped patterns in a variety of colours, together with a 
blue tie with a colourful polka-dot pattern and two further 
examples. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Macassar Keepall Bandoulière 45 
luggage bag. Featuring maker’s classic monogram coated 
canvas exterior with black leather trim, rolled leather top 
handles with a detachable leather shoulder strap and a 
removable leather ID tag, polished silver-tone hardware, 
double top zip fastening with maker’s padlock and keys, 
opening to a purple canvas lined interior. Heat stamped 
initials to ID tag. Measuring 20 by 26 by 46cms. With 
maker’s dust bag. £280-380 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Pégase 65 rolling 
suitcase. Designed with maker’s signature monogram 
coated canvas exterior with natural tan leather trim, 
featuring front stamped leather corner detail and a 
large slip pocket, retractable pulley handle and optional 
leather top and side handles, detachable leather ID tag, 
wraparound double zip fastening, a wheeled base and a 
canvas lined interior with removable garment cover. Heat 
stamped initials to leather tag. Measuring 24 by 45 by 
65cms. £900-1,400 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram vanity case. Featuring 
maker’s monogram coated canvas exterior with logo 
stamped leather trim, brass rivets and reinforced corners, 
top leather handle, traditional S-lock front latch fastening 
with key, washable interior lining, a fi tted mirror and a 
removable inner compartment. Measuring 20 by 22 by 
40cms. With maker’s dust bag. £1,000-1,500 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Keepall 50 luggage 
bag. Featuring the maker’s classic monogram coated 
canvas exterior with tan leather trim, rolled leather top 
handles, gold-tone hardware and double top zip fastening. 
Measuring 22 by 28 by 50cms. £280-380 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Alma PM handbag. 
Designed with a monogram coated canvas exterior, 
smooth vachetta cowhide leather base and trim, rolled 
leather top handles and double wraparound zip fastening. 
Measuring 16 by 24 by 30cms. £280-380 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Montsouris MM backpack. 
Designed with the maker’s signature monogram coated 
canvas exterior with smooth vachetta cowhide leather base 
and trim, adjustable leather shoulder straps, single front zip 
pocket and a drawstring closure with top fl ap and buckle 
fastening. Measuring 12 by 25 by 28cms. With maker’s 
dust bag. £300-400 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Keepall Bandoulière 45 luggage 
bag. Featuring maker’s classic monogram coated canvas 
exterior and natural leather trim, rolled leather top handles, 
detachable crossbody strap with shoulder patch, gold-tone 
hardware and double top zip fastening. Measuring 20 by 
25 by 46cms. £320-420 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Pégase 55 rolling 
suitcase. Designed with maker’s signature monogram 
coated canvas exterior with natural tan leather trim, 
featuring front stamped leather corner detail and a large 
slip pocket, retractable pulley handle and optional leather 
top and side handles, wraparound double zip fastening, 
brown canvas lining with a removable nylon garment cover 
and one coat hanger. Measuring 19 by 38 by 55cms. 
£280-380 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Alma handbag. Designed 
with a monogram coated canvas exterior, smooth vachetta 
cowhide leather base and trim, rolled leather top handles 
and double wraparound zip fastening with maker’s padlock 
and key. Measuring 16 by 24 by 30cms. £240-340 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Speedy 30 handbag. 
Designed with a maker’s monogram coated canvas 
exterior and natural cowhide leather trim, double rolled 
leather handles and top zip fastening with maker’s padlock 
and keys. Measuring 18 by 20 by 30cms. £220-320 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Keepall Bandoulière 55 
luggage bag. Featuring the maker’s classic monogram 
coated canvas exterior and natural leather trim, with rolled 
leather top handles, detachable crossbody strap with 
shoulder patch, gold-tone hardware and double top zip 
fastening. Measuring 24 by 28 by 55cms. £300-400 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Neverfull PM handbag. 
The monogram coated canvas exterior with smooth 
vachetta tan leather trim, is crafted into a trapeze shape, 
topped with dual slim leather handles, adjustable leather 
side laces, lobster-claw clip fastening and a beige canvas 
lined interior with maker’s archive details. Measuring 13 by 
22 by 37cms. £300-400 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Cabas Mezzo handbag. 
Featuring the maker’s signature monogram coated canvas 
exterior, vachetta leather base and double fl at handles, 
top zip fastening, one interior phone pocket and one side 
pocket with zip closure. Measuring 16 by 32 by 35cms. 
£200-300 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Alma PM handbag. 
Designed with a monogram coated canvas exterior, 
smooth natural vachetta leather base and trim, rolled 
leather top handles and double wraparound zip fastening 
with maker’s padlock and keys. Measuring 16 by 23 by 
29.5cms. £200-300 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Neverfull PM handbag. 
The trapeze shape, with monogram coated canvas exterior 
and smooth vachetta tan leather trim, dual slim leather 
handles, adjustable leather side laces, lobster-claw clip 
fastening and a beige canvas lined interior with maker’s 
archive details. Measuring 13 by 22 by 37cms. With 
maker’s dust bag. £380-480 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Keepall 50 luggage bag. 
Featuring the maker’s classic monogram coated canvas 
exterior and natural leather trim, rolled leather top handles, 
gold-tone hardware and a double top zip fastening. With 
padlock, defi cient of keys. Measuring 21 by 28 by 51cms. 
£280-380 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Alma PM handbag. 
Designed with a monogram coated canvas exterior, 
smooth vachetta cowhide leather base and trim, rolled 
leather top handles and double wraparound zip fastening 
with one interior slip pocket. Measuring 16 by 23 by 
32cms. £180-260 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Cite GM handbag. 
Featuring the maker’s classic monogram coated canvas 
exterior with vachetta cowhide leather trim, front zip 
pocket, tall fl at leather handles, double top zip fastening 
and beige alcantara interior lining. Measuring 10.5 by 22.5 
by 36cms. £240-340 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Neverfull PM handbag. 
The trapeze shape, with monogram coated canvas exterior 
and smooth vachetta tan leather trim, dual slim leather 
handles, adjustable leather side laces, lobster-claw clip 
fastening and a beige canvas lined interior with maker’s 
archive details. Measuring 13 by 22 by 37cms. £350-450 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Alma PM handbag. 
Designed with a monogram coated canvas exterior, 
smooth vachetta tan leather base and trim, rolled leather 
top handles and double wraparound zip fastening with 
maker’s padlock and keys. Measuring 16 by 23 by 30cms. 
£180-260 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Montsouris MM backpack. 
Designed with the maker’s signature monogram coated 
canvas exterior with smooth vachetta cowhide leather 
base and trim, adjustable leather shoulder straps, single 
front zip pocket and a drawstring closure with top fl ap and 
buckle fastening. Measuring 12 by 25 by 28cms. £340-440 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Speedy 40 handbag. 
Featuring the maker’s monogram coated canvas exterior 
with natural tan leather piping and rolled leather handles, 
top zip fastening and a brown canvas lined interior. 
Measuring 19 by 25 by 40cms. £280-380 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Neverfull PM handbag. 
Designed with a trapeze shape, monogram coated canvas 
exterior, vachetta tan leather trim, dual slim leather 
handles, adjustable leather side laces, lobster-claw clip 
fastening and a canvas lined interior with maker’s archive 
details. Measuring 13.5 by 21.5 by 37cms. With maker’s 
dust bag. £320-420 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a vintage Monogram Porte-Documents 
Voyage case. Featuring maker’s monogram coated 
canvas exterior with vachetta leather trim, gold-tone 
hardware, rolled leather top handles, double wraparound 
zip fastening and cross-grain leather lining. Measuring 6 by 
30.5 by 40cms. £220-320 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Alma PM handbag. 
Designed with a monogram coated canvas exterior, 
smooth vachetta cowhide leather base and trim, rolled 
leather top handles and double wraparound zip fastening. 
Measuring 16 by 23.5 by 30cms. £150-200 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Papillon handbag and 
pouch. Designed with a cylindrical shape, featuring the 
maker’s monogram coated canvas exterior with natural 
vachetta leather trim and strap handles, with a top zip 
fastening and brown cross-grain leather lining, together 
with a matching detachable cosmetics pouch. Lengths 
measure 15 and 30.5cms. £90-140 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Reporter PM handbag. 
Designed with a monogram coated canvas exterior and 
natural tan leather trim, with an adjustable canvas shoulder 
strap, front slip pocket, two main compartments with zip 
fastenings and beige washable interior lining. Measuring 
10 by 20 by 28cms. With maker’s dust bag. £260-360 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Musette Tango handbag. 
Featuring the maker’s signature monogram coated canvas 
exterior with tan leather trim, single adjustable strap, top 
fl ap closure with magnetic snap button fastening and 
alcantara interior lining with a single inner patch pocket. 
Measuring 5 by 20 by 26cms. £150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Saint Cloud PM handbag. 
Featuring maker’s monogram coated canvas exterior 
with vachetta tan leather trim, long adjustable shoulder 
strap, rear patch pocket, top fl ap closure with engraved 
metal loop detail, push-clip fastening and one interior zip 
pocket. Measuring 5.5 by 18 by 19cms. With maker’s box. 
£100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Saumur handbag. Crafted 
from the maker’s signature monogram canvas, with 
vachetta cowhide leather trim, including an adjustable 
shoulder strap and multiple belt straps, featuring two main 
compartments with top fl ap closures and single buckle 
front and back fastenings. Measuring 10 by 21 by 29cms. 
£180-260 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Looping handbag. 
Featuring maker’s monogram coated canvas exterior, a 
rolled vachetta leather looping handle, top fl ap closure 
with magnetic snap fastening, brown textile lining and 
one interior zip pocket. Measuring 8.5 by 15 by 28cms. 
£150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Papillon handbag. 
Designed with a cylindrical shape, featuring the maker’s 
monogram coated canvas exterior and brown leather trim, 
double wraparound straps and top handles, gold-tone 
hardware and top zip fastening. Measuring 12.5 by 12.5 by 
25.5cms. £90-140 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Musette Salsa PM 
handbag. With monogram coated canvas exterior, natural 
vachetta leather piping and short adjustable shoulder 
strap, top fl ap closure with a magnetic snap fastening and 
alcantara interior lining with one patch pocket. Measuring 5 
by 22 by 25cms. £150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Speedy 25 handbag. 
Featuring the maker’s monogram coated canvas exterior 
with natural tan leather piping and rolled leather handles, 
top zip fastening and a brown canvas lined interior. 
Measuring 14.5 by 18 by 25cms. With maker’s dust bag. 
£200-300 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Papillon handbag. 
Designed with a barrel shape, featuring maker’s classic 
monogram coated canvas exterior, natural vachetta leather 
trim and strap handles, top zip fastening and a brown 
cross-grain leather lined interior. Measuring 13 by 13 by 
27cms. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Looping MM handbag. 
Featuring the maker’s monogram coated canvas exterior, 
a reinforced vachetta leather looping handle, top zip 
fastening and a beige alcantara interior lining. Measuring 
10 by 21 by 24cms. £180-260 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Trotteur Baguette 
handbag. Featuring maker’s signature monogram coated 
canvas exterior, vachetta leather base and adjustable 
shoulder strap, top zip fastening and one interior zip 
pocket. Measuring 7 by 12 by 25cms. £30-50 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Mini Ellipse clutch. Designed with 
a structured curved shape, featuring maker’s monogram 
coated canvas exterior, gold-tone hardware, tan leather 
piping, detachable leather wristlet strap, top zip fastening 
and a brown canvas lined interior. Measuring 6.5 by 12 by 
16cms. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Pochette Accessoires 
handbag. Crafted from the maker’s classic monogram 
coated canvas exterior, with a detachable vachetta leather 
strap, top zip fastening and a brown textile lined interior. 
Measuring 4 by 13 by 21cms. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Mini Pochette Accessories 
purse. Featuring a monogram coated canvas exterior, 
gold-tone hardware, detachable thin chain handle and a 
top zip fastening. Measuring 2.5 by 9.5 by 15cms. £40-60 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Toiletry pouch. Crafted 
from the maker’s classic monogram coated canvas, 
featuring a top zip fastening and washable beige interior 
lining. Measuring 7.5 by 17 by 27cms. £80-120 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Multicolor Monogram Accessories 
Pochette. Featuring a black multicoloured monogram 
canvas exterior, natural tan leather trim with gold-tone 
stud embellishments, a detachable shoulder strap, top zip 
closure and beige microfi bre lining. Measuring 3.5 by 12.5 
by 21cms. £150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a white Multicolour Monogram GM 
Theda handbag. Designed with a white multicoloured 
monogram canvas exterior and natural tan leather trim, 
featuring a crossover belt closure with an oversized gold-
tone buckle fastening, drawstring side details, dual leather 
top handles and a raspberry red alcantara interior lining. 
Measuring 9.5 by 20 by 32cms. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Multicolor Monogram Accessories 
Pochette. Featuring a white multicoloured monogram 
canvas exterior, natural tan leather trim with gold-tone 
stud embellishments, a detachable shoulder strap, top zip 
closure and plum coloured microfi bre lining. Measuring 3.5 
by 12.5 by 21cms. £150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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LOUIS VUITTON - a Multicolor Monogram Elise wallet. 
Crafted from white multicoloured monogram coated 
canvas, with tan vachetta leather trim, featuring a front 
coin pocket, a rear fold-out snap button compartment and 
multiple interior slots and slip pockets. Measuring 3 by 9.5 
by 11cms. £150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Mini Pleaty pink denim shoulder bag. 
Featuring a monogram patterned pink denim exterior, with 
gold-tone hardware, cowhide leather detachable top strap, 
push-lock front fastening and a pink microfi bre interior 
lining. Measuring 5 by 17 by 26cms. With maker’s care 
guide. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Sabbia Cabas MM 
handbag. Designed with a beige monogram cotton 
jacquard weave fabric exterior with white leather trim, 
polished gold-tone hardware, front patch pocket with 
zip fastening, double rolled leather handles, detachable 
clochette, padlock and keys, an open top and one interior 
zip pocket. Measuring 13 by 24 by 31cms. With maker’s 
care guide. £150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a beige Mini Lin Saumur handbag. 
Crafted from beige mini monogram canvas, with grained 
cream leather trim, including an adjustable shoulder strap 
and multiple belt straps, featuring two main compartments 
with top fl ap closures and single buckle front and back 
fastenings. Measuring 10 by 21 by 28cms. £80-120 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a pearl Vernis Bedford handbag. 
Designed with structured cylindrical shape, featuring 
maker’s monogram embossed patent leather exterior 
in cream and natural vachetta tan leather trim, double 
wraparound straps and top handles, gold-tone hardware, 
a patch pocket to one side and a top zip fastening. 
Measuring 15 by 15 by 30cms. £200-300 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Vernis Reade PM 
handbag. Featuring a beige monogram embossed patent 
leather exterior, dual fl at natural tan leather handles and 
an open top with beige textile lining. Measuring 10 by 17.5 
by 22cms. With maker’s care guide. £70-100 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)
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LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Vernis Alma GM handbag. 
The domed shaped satchel, designed with a monogram 
embossed patent leather exterior in purple, featuring rolled 
leather top handles, double wraparound zip fastening, 
a padlock with two keys and four protective base feet. 
Measuring 18.5 by 28.5 by 38cms. £500-700 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Monogram Vernis wallet. Designed 
with a monogram embossed patent leather exterior in 
beige, featuring a front fl ap closure with snap button 
fastening, matte beige leather lined interior with central zip 
coin compartment and multiple card slots and slip pockets. 
Measuring 2.5 by 10.5 by 19cms. With maker’s box. 
£60-90 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a metallic bronze leather Mahina hobo 
handbag. Featuring a perforated monogram pattern to the 
grained bronze leather exterior and antique silver-tone 
hardware, with an open top secured by a fl ap and 
push-lock closure, side buckle details, double rolled leather 
top handles, black microfi bre lining and one interior zip 
pocket. Measuring 16.5 by 35 by 35cms. £150-200 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a black Epi Alma PM handbag. 
Designed with a black textured epi leather exterior 
with maker’s embossed corner initials, smooth leather 
trim, rolled leather top handles, gold-tone hardware, 
wraparound double zip fastening and grey microfi bre 
interior lining. Measuring 16.5 by 24 by 31cms. £280-380 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a yellow Epi Petite Noe bucket 
handbag. Crafted from maker’s signature textured epi 
leather in yellow with smooth leather trim, leather cord 
drawstring closure, fl at leather adjustable shoulder strap 
and purple alcantara interior lining. Measuring 19 by 25 by 
27cms. £240-340 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a blue Epi Saint Jacques GM handbag. 
Designed with a structured fan shape in maker’s blue 
textured epi leather with smooth leather trim, long fl at 
leather handles, top zip fastening and blue alcantara 
interior lining. Measuring 16.5 by 30 by 44cms. £120-180 
(plus 27.6% BP*)
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LOUIS VUITTON - a black Epi Saint Jacques PM 
handbag. Designed with a structured fan shape in maker’s 
textured black epi leather, with smooth leather trim, double 
fl at leather handles, top zip fastening and grey alcantara 
interior lining. Measuring 10 by 24 by 38cms. £150-200 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - an Epi Alma PM handbag. Designed 
with a yellow textured epi leather exterior with maker’s logo 
stamped to one corner and smooth leather trim, double 
rolled top handles, gold-tone hardware, wraparound zip 
closure and contrasting purple alcantara interior lining. 
With padlock, defi cient of key. Measuring 16 by 23 by 
30.5cms. £260-360 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a blue Epi Noe GM bucket handbag. 
Crafted from maker’s signature blue textured epi leather 
with smooth leather trim, leather drawstring closure, 
fl at adjustable shoulder strap and blue alcantara lining. 
Measuring 19 by 26.5 by 33cms. £200-300 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - an Epi Passy handbag. Designed with 
a tan textured epi leather exterior and smooth leather trim, 
with silver-tone hardware, rolled leather handles, side 
buckle details, lobster claw clip fastening and a tan cotton 
lined interior. Measuring 13 by 25 by 33cms. With maker’s 
care guide and dust bag. £240-340 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a black Epi Saint Jacques PM 
handbag. Designed with a structured fan shape in maker’s 
textured black epi leather, with smooth leather trim, double 
fl at leather handles, top zip fastening and grey alcantara 
interior lining. Measuring 10 by 24 by 38cms. £150-200 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a blue Epi Saint Jacques GM handbag. 
Designed with a structured fan shape in maker’s blue 
textured epi leather with smooth leather trim, long fl at 
leather handles, top zip fastening and grey alcantara 
interior lining. Measuring 16.5 by 30 by 44cms. With 
maker’s dust bag. £150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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LOUIS VUITTON - a yellow Epi Noe GM bucket handbag. 
Crafted from maker’s signature yellow textured epi leather 
with smooth leather trim, leather drawstring closure, fl at 
adjustable shoulder strap and purple alcantara lining. 
Measuring 19 by 26.5 by 33cms. £180-260 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a bi-colour Epi Noe GM bucket 
handbag. Crafted from blue textured epi leather with 
green leather base and trim, leather drawstring closure, a 
fl at adjustable shoulder strap and black alcantara interior 
lining. Measuring 19 by 26.5 by 33cms. £260-360 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a red Epi Noe GM bucket handbag. 
Crafted from maker’s signature red textured epi leather 
with smooth leather trim, leather drawstring closure, 
fl at adjustable shoulder strap and red alcantara lining. 
Measuring 19 by 26 by 33cms. £200-300 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a green Epi Noe PM bucket handbag. 
Featuring a green textured epi leather exterior with smooth 
leather trim, adjustable shoulder strap with buckle details, 
drawstring closure and matching green alcantara interior 
lining. Measuring 19 by 25 by 26cms. £120-180 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - an Epi Eugenie purse. Crafted from 
cream textured epi leather, featuring a rear gusseted 
zip pocket, front fl ap closure with large silver-tone clasp 
fastening, opening to a cream cross-grain leather interior 
with multiple card slots, slip pockets and a transparent ID 
window. Measuring 1.5 by 10.5 by 19cms. With maker’s 
box. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a brown Epi French Purse. With 
maker’s brown epi leather exterior, featuring a kiss-lock 
coin compartment, front strap and snap button fastening 
with multiple interior card slots and two slip pockets. 
Measuring 2 by 9 by 13.5cms. £120-180 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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LOUIS VUITTON - a Damier Keepall Bandoulière 55 
travel bag. Featuring maker’s classic damier check coated 
canvas exterior and smooth brown leather trim, dual rolled 
leather top handles, detachable crossbody strap with 
shoulder patch, gold-tone hardware and double top zip 
fastening. With padlock, defi cient of key. Measuring 25 by 
30 by 55cms. £500-700 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Damier Ebene Jake backpack. 
Crafted from maker’s classic damier check coated canvas 
with smooth brown leather base and trim, featuring a 
front zip pocket, adjustable nylon shoulder straps, double 
wraparound zip fastening and a brown canvas lined 
interior. Measuring 13 by 30 by 39cms. £480-680 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Damier Venice Sac Plat handbag. 
Designed with a structured square shape, featuring 
maker’s damier coated canvas exterior with brown taiga 
leather trim, with smooth rolled leather handles, top zip 
fastening and a red alcantara lined interior. Measuring 8.5 
by 29 by 29cms. With maker’s dust bag. £100-150 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Damier Azur Naviglio messenger 
handbag. Designed with maker’s damier azure coated 
canvas exterior with gold-tone hardware accents, featuring 
a large dual fl ap design that opens from snap buttons 
to reveal two large side pockets and a main central zip 
compartment, with an adjustable canvas shoulder strap 
and beige canvas lining. Measuring 14 by 24 by 27cms. 
£340-440 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Damier Azur Hampstead PM 
handbag. Crafted from the maker’s ivory damier canvas 
with natural tan leather trim, featuring fl at leather top 
handles, polished gold-tone hardware, maker’s Inventeur 
plate to the centre front, top clip fastening and a beige 
microfi ber interior lining. Measuring 18 by 24 by 28cms. 
£550-750 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a Theda PM handbag. Featuring a pale 
grey toile canvas exterior with purple embossed ostrich 
leather trim, crossover belt closure with an oversized gold-
tone buckle fastening, drawstring side details, dual leather 
top handles and a striped canvas lined interior. Measuring 
8.5 by 16.5 by 27cms. £90-140 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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LOUIS VUITTON - a brown Taiga Odessa computer 
briefcase. Featuring a brown textured leather exterior, with 
a large rear slip pocket, wraparound double zip closure, fl at 
leather top handle, optional crossbody strap and a padded 
fabric lined interior. Measuring 7 by 32.5 by 38cms. With 
maker’s dust bag. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a brown Taiga Bifold wallet. Crafted 
from brown cross-grain Taiga leather, opening to a coin 
compartment and multiple card slots and slip pockets. 
Measuring 1.5 by 9 by 10cms. £60-90 (plus 27.6% BP*)

LOUIS VUITTON - a beige cashmere scarf. Featuring 
maker’s grey initials to the lower corner of one side and 
fringing at either end. Measuring 36 by 147cms. £120-180 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

LULU GUINNESS - a poppy purse. Crafted from red felt 
with black beaded central detailing and kiss-lock fastening. 
Measuring 10.5 by 10.5cms. With maker’s box. £30-50 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

MANOLO BLAHNIK - three pairs of ladies shoes. To 
include a pair of bronze sandals and two pairs of shoes 
with low heels, one in pink lizard skin, pair in tan and white 
leather, together with four further pairs. Labelled Monolo 
Blahnik, UK sizes 5 to 6. AF. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

MARC JACOBS - a Stam handbag. Featuring a cream 
quilted leather exterior with front zip pocket, gold-tone 
hardware, double rolled leather handles, large detachable 
chain shoulder strap, hinged top frame with oversized 
kiss-lock fastening and a beige canvas lined interior. 
Measuring 15 by 25 by 35cms. With maker’s dust bag. 
£80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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MCM - a Stark PM backpack. Designed with maker’s 
monogram cognac coated canvas exterior with polished 
gold-tone hardware and stud embellishments, featuring 
a front patch pocket, adjustable shoulder straps, 
double wraparound zip fastenings and multiple interior 
compartments. Measuring 14 by 26 by 33cms. With 
maker’s dust bag. £350-450 (plus 27.6% BP*)

MIU MIU - a Mini Metallic Fabric Flap handbag. Featuring 
a detachable crystal embellished chain-link strap, turn-lock 
fl ap closure and dual interior compartments. Measuring 2 
by 11.5 by 17cms. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)

MONT BLANC - a briefcase. Crafted from black 
cross-grain leather with silver-tone hardware, featuring a 
front zip pocket, rolled top handles, double wraparound 
zip fastening and black nylon interior lining. Defi cient of 
shoulder strap. Measuring 8 by 28 by 36cms. £40-60 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

MULBERRY - an Oxblood Bayswater handbag. Crafted 
from grained oxblood brown leather with pale gold-tone 
hardware, featuring double rolled leather handles, top fl ap 
closure with maker’s signature postman’s lock fastening, 
detachable leather fob with concealed padlock, inner 
adjustable side straps and four protective base feet. 
Measuring 16 by 24 by 37cms. £90-140 (plus 27.6% BP*)

MULBERRY - a Plaster Pink Daria hobo handbag. 
Designed with a soft slouchy shape, polished rose 
gold-tone hardware, a cut-out logo plaque to the centre 
front, plaited leather handle, top zip fastening and beige 
grosgrain canvas lining. Measuring 10 by 32 by 37cms. 
With maker’s dust bag, care and guarantee card. £120-180 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

MULBERRY - a Daria handbag. Crafted from black spongy 
pebbled leather, featuring a long crossbody strap with 
plaited detail, large fl ap closure with maker’s iconic cut-out 
logo plaque, magnetic snap button fastening and black 
grosgrain interior lining. Measuring 11 by 25 by 35cms. 
With maker’s dust bag and care guide. £150-200 (plus 
27.6% BP*)
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MULBERRY - a brown Bayswater handbag. Crafted from 
brown grained leather, featuring double rolled leather 
handles, top fl ap closure with maker’s signature postman’s 
lock fastening, detachable leather fob with concealed 
padlock and keys, inner adjustable side straps and four 
protective base feet. Measuring 16 by 24 by 37cms. With 
maker’s care card. £80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

MULBERRY - a tan Daria hobo handbag. Designed with a 
soft slouchy shape, polished gold-tone hardware, a cut-out 
logo plaque to the centre front, plaited leather handle, top 
zip fastening and brown grosgrain interior lining. Measuring 
10 by 32 by 37cms. With maker’s dust bag. £70-100 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

MULBERRY - a small black leather Del Rey handbag. 
Crafted from black leather with polished silver-tone 
hardware, featuring a front fl ap pocket with maker’s 
signature postman’s lock fastening, dual rolled leather top 
handles and a detachable crossbody strap, zip top closure 
and a black canvas lined interior. Measuring 11 by 17 by 
25.5cms. £80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

MULBERRY - a green leather drawstring handbag. 
Designed with a green leather exterior with polished 
silver-tone hardware, featuring a fl at leather shoulder 
strap, a drawstring top closure and one interior zip pocket. 
Measuring 6.5 by 21 by 24cms. £60-90 (plus 27.6% BP*)

MULBERRY - a Congo leather wine cooling case and a 
matching photo carry case. The wine case, of cylindrical 
form, with a secure double fastened lid, fl at side handle, 
detachable shoulder strap and padded silver metallic 
insulated interior lining, together with a rectangular shaped 
photo case, with a single top handle, wraparound zip 
fastening and a cream suede compartmentalised interior 
with removable photo wallet inserts. Measuring 11 by 11 
by 35cms and 13 by 16 by 16cms. £150-200 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

MULBERRY - a brown Congo leather travel case. 
Designed with a padded front compartment, with dual snap 
button fastenings and zips to allow for a fold-out front, ideal 
for holding a tablet and cables, the opposite side features 
a wraparound zip fastening which opens to reveal a cream 
microfi bre interior with twelve slip pockets, perfect for 
holding CDs. Measuring 6 by 18 by 25.5cms. £50-80 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

306

307

308

309

310

311



For any further enquiries please call 0121 212 2131 63

BP* - Buyer’s Premium of 23% (plus VAT) or 27.6% (VAT included)

Condition reports available for all these lots at www.fellows.co.uk

MULBERRY - a brown Congo leather purse and matching 
card holder. The purse, designed with an embossed 
mulberry tree to the front and back, wraparound zip 
fastening and four separate interior compartments, 
together with a matching leather card holder, opening to 
eight card slots and maker’s stamped gold coloured logo. 
Lengths measure 8.5 and 12cms. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

MULBERRY - a CD case, a coin purse and card holder. To 
include a black Congo leather CD case with wraparound 
zip fastening and ten plastic interior sleeves, a brown 
Scotchgarin coin purse with zip closure and interior keyring 
loop, together with a smooth black leather card holder 
with three slip pockets and maker’s logo embossed to the 
centre front. Lengths measure 10 to 15.5cms. £30-50 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

NINA RICCI - a pair of clip-on earrings. Gold-tone earrings 
embellished with green paste baguettes and an embossed 
logo stamp to the back. Signed Nina Ricci. Length 2.5cms. 
With unassociated box. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

NINA RICCI - eight silk ties. To include a brown 
embroidered diagonal patterned tie, a navy blue and brown 
speckled tie, together with six further examples. £30-50 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

PENHALIGON’S - a leather vanity case. Crafted from 
smooth pale turquoise leather, featuring a single fl at top 
handle, wraparound zip fastening with silver-tone bottle 
charm, black logo fabric lining with elasticated side straps 
and a matching removable leather framed hand mirror. 
Measuring 15.5 by 16 by 21cms. With maker’s dust bag. 
£50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

PRADA - a caramel leather handbag. Featuring red 
coated edges and red interior leather lining, with maker’s 
triangular logo plaque to the centre front, dual rolled 
leather handles with a detachable ID tag, an open top 
and a central interior compartment with magnetic closure. 
Measuring 21 by 28 by 40cms. With maker’s care guide 
and authenticity card. £340-440 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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PRADA - a natural woven straw handbag. Designed 
with ivory leather trim, chain and leather shoulder straps, 
structured top frame with magnetic fastenings and maker’s 
beige jacquard logo fabric lining. Measuring 11 by 18 by 
33cms. With maker’s dust bag. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

PRADA - a nylon handbag. Designed with a caramel 
nylon exterior, featuring a top fl ap closure with buckle 
fastening, an adjustable nylon shoulder strap and multiple 
zip pockets. One zip pocket AF. Measuring 10 by 21 by 
24cms. With maker’s dust bag and authenticity card. 
£50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

PRADA - a Jacquard Logo Tote Corda Bruciato handbag. 
Crafted from beige jacquard woven canvas with maker’s 
large logo crest, thin cream leather shoulder strap and trim, 
silver-tone hardware, a magnetic snap button fastening 
and one interior zip pocket. Measuring 24 by 26.5cms. 
£90-140 (plus 27.6% BP*)

PRADA - a large baguette handbag. Designed with 
a rectangular shape in pebbled purple leather with 
contrasting cream leather piping, featuring a front patch 
pocket, single fl at leather shoulder strap detachable on one 
side, top zip fastening and a brown satin lined interior with 
one zip pocket. Measuring 10 by 16 by 32cms. £90-140 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

PRADA - a natural woven straw handbag. Designed with 
ivory leather trim, chain and leather shoulder straps, top 
zip fastening and maker’s beige jacquard logo fabric lining. 
Measuring 14 by 17 by 35cms. £80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

PRADA - a cream Tessuto handbag. Featuring a cream 
nylon exterior with smooth leather trim, a front zip pocket, 
dual looping nylon handles with a detachable hanging 
clochette with keys and a top zip fastening with maker’s 
padlock to one side. Measuring 9 by 17 by 25cms. With 
maker’s authenticity card. £90-140 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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PRADA - a small beige satin handbag. Designed with 
a beige satin exterior, with Velcro side tabs, maker’s 
triangular logo plaque to the lower left side, dual fl at 
handles, an open top and maker’s jacquard logo fabric 
lining with one interior zip pocket. Measuring 7 by 20 by 
20cms. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

PRADA - a small satin handbag. Crafted from pale purple 
satin with maker’s signature triangular logo plaque to the 
centre front, featuring a thin adjustable lizard skin handle, 
top zip fastening and one interior zip pocket with a small 
removable hand mirror. Measuring 3 by 12 by 24cms. With 
maker’s dust bag. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)

PRADA - a small satin handbag. Crafted from dark brown 
satin with maker’s signature triangular logo plaque to one 
side, featuring a rear slip pocket, a thin adjustable handle, 
magnetic fl ap closure and one interior zip pocket with a 
small removable hand mirror. Measuring 3.5 by 11 by 
22cms. With maker’s authenticity card, dust bag and box. 
£50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

PRADA - a black handbag. Designed with a soft lambskin 
leather and nylon exterior, featuring a rear slip pocket 
with Velcro closure, a single top handle, a magnetic snap 
button and front clip fastening, opening to two main interior 
compartments and two inner zip pockets. Measuring 8 by 
20 by 26cms. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

PRADA - a Tessuto Patch Catena handbag. Designed 
with a beige nylon exterior with natural snakeskin top fl ap 
closure and trim, with polished silver-tone hardware, two 
small front patch pockets, detachable nylon shoulder strap, 
central buckled strap, magnetic snap button fastening 
and maker’s classic jacquard logo fabric lined interior. 
Measuring 9 by 15 by 26.5cms. With maker’s dust bag. 
£120-180 (plus 27.6% BP*)

PRADA - a black nylon Tessuto canvas and leather 
handbag. Featuring white contrast stitching, silver-tone 
hardware, two rolled leather top handles, magnetic snap 
button fastening with front buckle strap detail, maker’s 
jacquard logo fabric lining and one interior zip pocket. 
Measuring 9.5 by 17 by 25cms. With maker’s authenticity 
card. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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PRADA - a leather clutch. Designed with a black leather 
exterior with ruched detailing, with gold-tone logo lettering 
to the centre front, top zip fastening and maker’s jacquard 
logo fabric lining. Measuring 7.5 by 23.5 by 33cms. With 
maker’s dust bag, care guide and authenticity card. 
£80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

PRADA - a pair of sunglasses. Designed with a slightly 
cat-eye acetate silhouette, with grey frames and imitation 
tortoiseshell arms, brown gradient lenses and maker’s 
name inlayed at each temple. With maker’s product 
pamphlet, cleaning cloth, case and box. £60-90 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

RAY BAN - two pairs of sunglasses. To include a pair with 
transparent brown acetate frames and brown gradient 
lenses, together with a pair with imitation tortoiseshell 
frames and rectangular shaped, brown tinted lenses. Both 
with cleaning cloth, case and box. £40-60 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

ROBERTO CAVALLI - two pairs of sunglasses. To include 
a pair of imitation tortoiseshell ‘Gardenia’ sunglasses 
with gold-tone snake detail at each temple side, together 
with a pair of bronze acetate ‘Just Cavalli’ sunglasses 
with rectangular shaped brown gradient lenses. Both with 
cleaning cloth and case. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

RUSSELL & BROMLEY by Stuart Weitzman - seven pairs 
of ladies shoes. To include three pairs of the same style 
of peep toe platform shoes, in various colours, a pair of 
sling back heeled sandals, a pair of embellished clear jelly 
shoes, together with two further pairs. Uk size 3. Two with 
maker’s boxes, one with maker’s dust bag. £40-60 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

SALVATORE FERRAGAMO - a leather handbag with 
matching purse. The handbag, crafted from pale yellow 
leather, with silver-tone hardware, a single rolled leather 
handle and marker’s signature Gancini front latch 
fastening, together with a matching leather purse. Lengths 
measure 20 and 30cms. £150-200 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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SALVATORE FERRAGAMO - a leather handbag. 
Featuring a smooth navy blue leather exterior, a long 
leather shoulder strap, polished gold-tone hardware to 
include maker’s signature Gancini front clip fastening and 
one interior zip pocket. Measuring 6 by 19 by 22.5cms. 
With maker’s dust bag. £80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

SALVATORE FERRAGAMO - a Mini Boston handbag. 
Designed with a purple suede exterior, polished gold-tone 
hardware to include maker’s signature Gancini anchors, 
dual fl at leather top handles, a detachable shoulder strap, 
top zip fastening, black logo jacquard lining and one 
interior zip pocket. Measuring 8.5 by 12.5 by 15cms. With 
maker’s care card. £80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

SALVATORE FERRAGAMO - an embossed leather key 
holder. Featuring maker’s Gancini logo embossed to the 
black leather exterior, front fl ap closure with snap button 
fastenings, six interior key hooks and two slip pockets. 
Measuring 1.5 by 6.5 by 9.5cms. With maker’s care guide 
and box. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

STELLA MCCARTNEY - a black Falabella backpack. 
Crafted from faux black leather with gold-tone chain-link 
trim, dual adjustable shoulder straps, a magnetic fold-over 
top and drawstring fastening, opening to a pink logo lined 
interior and one inner zip pocket. Measuring 13 by 28 by 
30cms. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

STELLA MCCARTNEY - two pairs of sunglasses. To 
include two pairs of black sunglasses, one pair with metal 
half frames, the other with full oval acetate frames and 
both with grey tinted lenses. Both with maker’s pouch and 
case. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

TIFFANY & CO. - a hand mirror. Designed with a circular-
shape and raised bow detail, with engraved ‘Tiffany & 
Co. 925 Sterling’ around the edge. Signed Tiffany & Co. 
Diameter 7cms. With maker’s pouch. £30-50 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)
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TOD’S - a pair of heeled clogs. Crafted from black leather 
with contrast white stitching throughout and covered block 
heels. Labelled Tod’s, size 38. Heel measures 4.2inches. 
£30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

TOM FORD - a Tara T-Clasp handbag. Crafted from black 
textured pebbled leather, featuring a rear slip pocket, long 
adjustable crossbody strap, magnetic top fl ap closure with 
gold-tone T-clasp detail, opening to a beige canvas lined 
interior and one inner zip pocket. Measuring 8 by 25 by 
26.5cms. £240-340 (plus 27.6% BP*)

TOM FORD - a silver alligator clutch. Designed with a 
metallic silver alligator leather exterior, with a magnetic 
fl ap closure, a gunmetal chain wristlet strap, opening to 
silver and black leather lining and one interior side pocket. 
Measuring 3 by 15.5 by 29.5cms. With maker’s dust bag. 
£240-340 (plus 27.6% BP*)

TOM FORD - two pairs of sunglasses. To include a pair of 
pearlescent acetate ‘Sophia’ cat-eye sunglasses, with grey 
tinted lenses, together with a pair featuring thin silver-tone 
wire metal frames and brown tinted square lenses. Both 
with product guide, cleaning cloth and case, one with 
authenticity card and box. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

TOM FORD - two pairs of sunglasses. To include a pair 
of grey acetate ‘Sophia’ cat-eye sunglasses, with beige 
gradient lenses, together with a pair featuring transparent 
tan acetate frames and brown gradient square lenses. 
Both with product guide, cleaning cloth, case and 
authenticity card, one with box. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

VALENTINO - a jacquard satin handbag. Featuring an 
oriental embroidered design, with brushed gold-tone 
hardware, natural snakeskin handles, hanging logo 
medallion to the centre front, with an open top and one 
interior patch pocket. Measuring 12 by 17 by 32cms. 
£70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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VALENTINO - a pair of sunglasses. Designed with red 
transparent acetate frames, a large grey tinted curved lens 
and maker’s embellished logo at each temple side. With 
maker’s cleaning cloth and case. £40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

VALENTINO - seven ties. To include a blue, brown and 
black jacquard fl oral example, three diagonal patterned 
examples of varying colours, a brown and burgundy 
paisley and striped example, together with two further 
examples. £20-30 (plus 27.6% BP*)

VERSACE - a leather trimmed suede handbag. Featuring 
a navy blue suede exterior with pastel grey leather trim, 
accented with pale pink edge detailing, with dual leather 
handles, a detachable shoulder strap, front slip pocket, 
pale gold-tone hardware to include maker’s Medusa 
logo medallion to the centre front, top fl ap closure and a 
pink leather lined interior. Measuring 12 by 24 by 28cms. 
£100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

VERSACE - a frame handbag. Featuring a cream patent 
leather exterior with polished silver-tone hardware to 
include stud and buckle details, front hanging Medusa 
logo medallion, chain-link top handles with leather handle 
guards, dual push-lock closure to the top hinged frame 
and a pale peach fabric lined interior with one card slot at 
interior wall. Measuring 14 by 16 by 30cms. With maker’s 
dust bag. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

VERSACE - a small leather frame handbag. Featuring a 
metallic gold leather exterior with two-tone woven gold 
leather detailing and buckled accents, with polished 
gold-tone hardware, front hanging logo medallion, dual 
chain-link top handles with leather handle guards, dual 
push-lock closure to the top hinged frame, cream satin 
lining and one card slot at interior wall. Measuring 10.5 by 
15 by 22.5cms. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)

VERSACE - a leather Medusa clutch. Crafted from smooth 
black leather, featuring the maker’s signature gold-tone 
Medusa head logo plaque to the centre front, with a 
magnetic snap button fastening, detachable chain shoulder 
strap and one interior slip pocket. Measuring 3 by 15.5 by 
21cms. With maker’s care card. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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VERSACE - a pair of men’s lace-up boots. Crafted from 
black leather, featuring ‘Medusa Head’ hook eyelets and 
thickset tread rubber soles. Labelled Gianni Versace, size 
8.5. £80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

VERSACE - three men’s long sleeved shirts. To include 
a white cotton ‘Versus Versace’ shirt with a fl oral 
embroidered pattern throughout, together with two 
‘Versace Jeans Courtier’ shirts, a white example with 
gold-tone Medusa head buttons and a green example. 
One labelled size 38/52, two labelled size L. £30-50 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

VICTORIA BECKHAM - a two-tone leather clutch. 
Designed with a white and cream leather exterior and 
green coated edges, with front zip closure and two main 
interior compartments. Measuring 17 by 24cms. £50-80 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

YVES SAINT LAURENT - a leather Shopper handbag. 
Designed with an unstructured black leather exterior, 
featuring dual thin leather handles with hanging clochette 
concealing a gold-tone logo charm, with a magnetic 
snap button fastening and a detachable interior purse. 
Measuring 13 by 28 by 36cms. With maker’s care guide 
and authenticity card. £180-260 (plus 27.6% BP*)

YVES SAINT LAURENT - a Reversible Double Sac Y 
Tote. Designed with grained ivory leather on one side 
and crinkled silver leather to the alternate side, featuring 
oversized Y panels with top stitching, fl at leather handles 
and a leather drawstring closure. Measuring 12 by 32 by 
42.5cms. With maker’s care guide and authentication card. 
£100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

YVES SAINT LAURENT - a Muse handbag. Crafted from 
grained tan leather, with brushed gold-tone hardware, 
oversized Y panels with top stitching, front cylindrical lock 
and hanging clochette for keys, fl at leather top handles, 
double zip closure and a dark brown satin lined interior. 
Measuring 14 by 25 by 42cms. With maker’s dust bag. 
£120-180 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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YVES SAINT LAURENT - an ivory suede Mala Mala hobo 
handbag. Designed with an ivory suede exterior, featuring 
multiple exterior pockets, engraved gold-tone hardware, 
a horn handle, a snap button fastening and a dark brown 
satin lined interior. Measuring 10 by 27 by 40cms. With 
maker’s dust bag. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

YVES SAINT LAURENT - a Mini St. Tropez Horn handbag. 
Crafted from layers of black leather to create a ruffl e effect 
to the exterior, featuring an imitation horn handle with pale 
gold-tone hardware, a magnetic snap button fastening and 
a black suede lined interior. Measuring 22 by 28cms. With 
maker’s dust bag. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)

YVES SAINT LAURENT - a black Mini Barrel handbag. 
Designed with a black canvas exterior and black leather 
trim, featuring maker’s logo in black velvet to the centre 
font, dual fl at top handles, zip fastening and with a black 
satin lined interior. Measuring 11 by 11 by 23cms. With 
maker’s maintenance guide and authenticity card. £90-140 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

YVES SAINT LAURENT - a pair of gold leather heeled 
sandals. Designed with a thin stiletto heel, a pointed toe 
and buckled ankle strap fastening. Labelled Yves Saint 
Laurent, size 8.5, UK size 5.5. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

Three pairs of designer sunglasses. To include a pair of 
Yves Saint Laurent rimless sunglasses, with mirrored, 
rectangular shaped lenses, a pair of sunglasses by 
Missoni, with thin silver-tone metal frames and grey tinted 
lenses, together with a pair of sunglasses by Vivienne 
Westwood. All with maker’s cases, one with cleaning cloth. 
£80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

Three pairs of designer sunglasses. To include a pair of 
narrow rectangular shaped pink acetate sunglasses by Miu 
Miu, with pink tinted lenses, a pair of black acetate and 
metal framed sunglasses by Karl Lagerfeld, together with 
a pair of sunglasses by Calvin Klein. All with maker’s case 
and cleaning cloth, one with product guide. £80-120 (plus 
27.6% BP*)

360

361

362

363

364#

365#

Mixed Designers



Condition reports available for all these lots at www.fellows.co.uk74

BP* - Buyer’s Premium of 23% (plus VAT) or 27.6% (VAT included)

Six designer ties. To include two ties by Jean Paul 
Gaultier, two ties by Polo Ralph Lauren and two by Yves 
Saint Laurent. £30-50 (plus 27.6% BP*)

Ten designer ties. To include two blue Balenciaga ties, a 
blue jacquard Asprey London tie, a Salvatore Ferragamo 
tie featuring a coat of arms shield design, a Gianni Versace 
black diagonal patterned tie, two navy blue patterned 
Lanvin ties, together with three further examples. £20-30 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

A selection of designer pens. To include a gold plated Must 
de Cartier ballpoint pen, the cylindrical body with engine 
turned banding and Trinity ring detail at the terminal, a 
matching gold-tone Dunhill ballpoint pen and fountain pen 
with ribbed detailing, together with two gold-tone Sheaffer 
pens and one Parker ballpoint pen. Lengths measure 13 to 
14cms. £80-120 (plus 27.6% BP*)

Two designer keyrings. To include a curved keyring by 
Tiffany & Co. with spherical terminals at each end, one of 
which unscrews, together with a Louis Vuitton gold-tone 
keyring hoop with snap hook fastening. Signed Tiffany & 
Co., weight 15.8gms. Signed Louis Vuitton, length 7.8cms. 
£40-60 (plus 27.6% BP*)

SAGA - a pearl mink jacket. Designed with a lapel collar, 
hook and eye fastening and two outer pockets. Labelled 
Saga Mink. Chest measures approximately 44inches. 
£70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)

A dark ranch mink jacket. Designed with a short raised 
collar, cropped sleeves and embellished front button 
fastenings. Labelled Marcel Furriers. Chest measures 
approximately 36inches. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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A pearl mink jacket. Designed with a short raised collar, 
cropped sleeves and hook and eye clip fastenings. 
Labelled Smith & Sons. Chest measures approximately 
40inches. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

A full-length ranch mink coat. Featuring a short Mandarin 
collar, fancy front button fastenings, two outer pockets 
and one inner side pocket. Labelled Fabian Mayfair. Chest 
measures approximately 36inches. £200-300 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

A ranch mink jacket. Featuring a short Mandarin collar, 
hook and eye fastenings, two outer pockets and an inner 
side pocket. Chest measures approximately 40inches. 
£50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

A knee-length ranch mink coat. Featuring a notched lapel 
collar, double breasted front button detailing and an inner 
ribbon tie. Chest measures approximately 42inches. 
£70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)

A pearl mink jacket. Featuring a wide lapel collar, single 
hook and eye front fastening, cropped three-quarter 
length sleeves and two small outer pockets. Labelled 
EMBA Pearl, R.Danzig & Sons London. Chest measures 
approximately 42inches. £50-80 (plus 27.6% BP*)

A full-length pastel mink coat. Featuring a notched lapel 
collar, hook and eye fastenings, two outer pockets and an 
inner ribbon tie. Chest measures approximately 44inches. 
£60-90 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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A knee-length ranch mink coat. Featuring a wide collar, 
a single hook and eye fastening, two outer pockets and 
appliqué roses to the interior lining. Chest measures 
approximately 42inches. £60-90 (plus 27.6% BP*)

A full-length mink coat. Featuring a notched lapel collar, 
hook and eye fastenings and two outer pockets. Chest 
measures approximately 42inches. £90-140 (plus 27.6% 
BP*)

A ranch mink jacket. Designed with brown leather trim, a 
short lapel collar, snap button fastenings, and brown satin 
lining. Chest measures approximately 38inches. £90-140 
(plus 27.6% BP*)

A full-length dark ranch mink coat. Featuring a short collar, 
hook and eye fastenings, fi tted cuffs, two outer pockets 
and one inner side pocket. Chest measurers approximately 
34inches. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

A three-quarter length ranch mink coat. Designed with a 
lapel collar, hook and eye clip fastenings, bishop sleeves 
with fi tted cuffs, two outer pockets and one inner side 
pocket. Labelled Barnardo. Chest measures approximately 
42inches. £70-100 (plus 27.6% BP*)

A full-length kolinsky fur coat. Designed with a lapel 
collar, hook and eye fastenings and two outer pockets. 
Labelled Sacks & Brendlor. Chest measures approximately 
40inches. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)
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A sheared seal jacket. Designed with a small notched lapel 
collar, double breasted front button fastening, buttoned cuff 
details and two rear vents. Chest measures approximately 
32inches. £100-150 (plus 27.6% BP*)

Two fur stoles. To include a pastel mink cape/stole 
with one interior side pocket, together with a brown 
squirrel stole, featuring one hook and eye fastening and 
detachable tails at either end. One size. £30-50 (plus 
27.6% BP*)
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Fellows Auctioneers Ltd carries on business, including the conduct of Auctions, on the 
following general conditions. This includes business with Bidders, Buyers, Vendors, 
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or in connection with an Auction (all as hereinafter defined). 

1. INTRODUCTION
1.1 The following defined terms are used in these Conditions : 
“Auction” means any Auction conducted by Fellows, either at their premises or
elsewhere (including any internet-based auctions); 
“Auctioneer” means Fellows or its authorised Auctioneer, as appropriate; 
“Bidder” means a bidder at an Auction, including bidders personally present at the
venue and those bidding by telephone or over the internet or otherwise; 
“Buyer” means the bidder whose bid was the last bid when the Auctioneer brings down 
the hammer; 
“Conditions” means these terms and conditions; 
“Consigned Property” means the items consigned by the Vendor to Fellows for offer
at an Auction; 
“Deliberate Forgery” means an imitation made with the intention of deceiving as to
authorship, origin, date, age, period, culture or source but which is unequivocally
described by Fellows in the catalogue as being the work of a particular creator and
which at the date of the sale had a value materially less than it would have had if it had 
been in accordance with the description; 
“Fellows” means Fellows Auctioneers Ltd; 
“Hammer Price” means the level of bidding reached (at or above any reserve) when
the Auctioneer brings down the hammer; 
“Includes” means “includes but not limited to”, and “including” means “including but
not limited to” 
“Lot” means any Consigned Property accepted by Fellows for offer at Auction; 
“Stated Rate” means Fellows’ published rates of commission for the time being and
value added tax thereon (also available on request); 
“Terms of Consignment” means any stipulated terms and rates of commission on
which Fellows accepts instructions from Vendors [or their agents; 
“Total Amount Due” means the Hammer Price in respect of the Lot sold together with
any premium, commission, value added tax chargeable and any additional charges
payable by a defaulting Buyer under these Conditions;
“Vendor” means the vendor of an item (including Consigned Property) which is
submitted to Fellows for offer for sale at an Auction; 
“Website” means this website; 
“You” means any user of the Website. 

2. WEBSITE
2.1  You may access most areas of the Website without registering your details

with us. Certain areas of the Website are only open to you if you register. By 
accessing any part of the Website, you shall be deemed to have accepted these 
Conditions notice in full. If you do not accept this legal notice in full, you must 
leave the Website immediately. 

2.2  Fellows may revise these Conditions at any time by updating this posting. You 
should check the Website from time to time to review the then current legal 
notice, because it is binding on you. Certain provisions of this legal notice may be 
superseded by expressly designated legal notices or terms located on particular 
pages at the Website. 

2.3  Unless otherwise stated, the copyright and other intellectual property rights in all 
material on the Website (including without limitation photographs and graphical 
this legal notice, your permission to use the Website automatically terminates 
and you must immediately destroy any downloaded or printed extracts from the 
Website. 

2.4  No part of the Website may be reproduced or stored in any other website or 
included in any public or private electronic retrieval system or service without 
Fellows’ prior written permission. 

2.5  Any rights not expressly granted in these Conditions are reserved. 

3. VISITOR MATERIAL AND CONDUCT 
3.1  Other than personally identifiable information, which is covered under our Privacy 

Policy, any material you transmit or post to the Website shall be considered 
nonconfidential and non-proprietary. Fellows shall have no obligations with 
respect to such material. Fellows and its designees shall be free to copy, disclose, 
distribute, incorporate and otherwise use such material and all data, images, 
sounds, text and other things embodied therein for any and all commercial or 
non-commercial purposes. 

3.2  You are prohibited from posting or transmitting to or from the Website any 
material: that is threatening, defamatory, obscene, indecent, seditious, offensive, 
pornographic, abusive, liable to incite racial hatred, discriminatory, menacing, 
scandalous, inflammatory, blasphemous, in breach of confidence, in breach of 
privacy or which may cause annoyance or inconvenience; or for which you have 
not obtained all necessary licences and/or approvals; or which constitutes or 
encourages conduct that would be considered a criminal offence, give rise to 
civil liability, or otherwise be contrary to the law of or infringe the rights of any 
third party, in any country in the world; or which is technically harmful (including, 
without limitation, computer viruses, logic bombs, Trojan horses, worms, harmful 
components, corrupted data or other malicious software or harmful data). 

3.3  You may not misuse the Website (including, without limitation, by hacking). 
3.4  Each registration is for a single user only. Fellows does not permit you to share 

your user name and password with any other person nor with multiple users on a 
network. 

3.5  Responsibility for the security of any passwords issued rests with you. 

4. THE VENDOR 
4.1  Fellows shall act as agent of the Vendor only. Any contract for the sale of a Lot 

will be formed between the Vendor and the Buyer. 
4.2  The Vendor warrants and represents to Fellows and the Buyer that the Vendor 

is the sole and true owner of the Consigned Property or is properly authorised 
by the sole and true owner to consign it for sale and is able to transfer good 
and marketable title to the property free from any third party claims. The 
Vendor warrants and representatives that the Vendor has revealed all pertinent 
information that the Vendor possesses about the items, including in relation to 
any repairs or alterations that may have been carried out. The Vendor shall 
indemnify Fellows and the Buyer against any loss and expense caused by any 
breach of this clause 4.2. 

4.3  The Vendor shall be entitled to place prior to the Auction a reserve on any Lot, 
being the minimum Hammer Price at which Lot may be sold. Reserves must be 
reasonable and Fellows may decline to offer goods which in Fellows’ opinion 
would be subject to an unreasonably high reserve (in which case goods carry 
the storage and insurance charges stipulated in the terms of consignment). 
Reserves will not be accepted on items with a bottom estimate less than £100. 
The Auctioneer also reserves the right not to accept items which they deem to 
be unsuitable for Auction. Any estimate given shall be an opinion and is not an 
undertaking of any kind. 

4.4  A reserve once set cannot be changed except with the written prior consent of 
Fellows.

4.5 Where a reserve has been placed only Fellows may bid on behalf of the Vendor. 
4.6  The Vendor authorises Fellows to deduct commission from any sold items at a 

rate of 15% (plus VAT) on any item with a hammer price of £3,000 (or under) 
or 12.5% (plus VAT) on items over £3,000. Loss or liability for damage will be 
charged at a rate of 1.5% (plus VAT) calculated on the hammer price. A Marketing 
fee of £10 (plus VAT) will be charged for each Lot, if unsold we will charge a 
nominal handling fee of £5 (plus VAT). All items below £35 are subject to a 
minimum fee of £5 (plus VAT) per Lot. 

4.7  Fellows will pay the Hammer Price achieved for the Lot (less its commission and 
applicable fees in accordance with clauses 4.6, 9.2 and 9.3),to the Vendor on 
receipt of payment of the Total Amount Due in full by the Buyer. 



Fellows Auctioneers Ltd 
Terms and Conditions 

4.8  The Vendor authorises Fellows in their discretion to negotiate a sale by private 
treaty in the case of a Lot unsold at Auction, in which case the same charges will 
be payable as if the Lot had been sold at Auction. 

4.9  Fellows do not themselves undertake the collection of any items but may, as the 
Vendor’s agent, instruct a contractor on behalf of the Vendor. Fellows accepts no 
liability for the actions of such contractor who contracts with the Vendor direct. 

4.10 Fellows disclaims all liability for items delivered to their saleroom without sufficient 
sale instructions, and reserves the right to make a minimum warehousing charge 
of [£1.00] per item per day. Unsold items are subject to the same charges if 
the Vendor does not remove them within a reasonable time of notification. If 
not removed within three weeks Fellows reserves the right to sell the items and 
defray charges from any net proceeds of sale or at the Vendor›s expense to 
consign them to the local authority for disposal. Fellows disclaims any liability for 
default by the Buyer or for paying out the Vendor before receiving payment by the 
Buyer. 

4.11 Subject to clause 4.9, Fellows holds all items on their premises and in their 
custody covered against the risks of fire, burglary and water damage on the 
scale of charges notified in the terms of consignment and payable by the Vendor 
up to the date of any sale and (in Fellows› discretion) the Buyer thereafter until 
collection. 

4.12  The right of Fellows to bid on behalf of the Vendor is expressly reserved. The 
Vendor acknowledges that Lots are sold subject to the stipulations of these 
Conditions in their entirety and on the Terms of Consignment as notified to 
consignors at the time of the entry of the Lot. 

4.13 The Auctioneer reserves the right to dispose of any item that in their opinion is 
unsaleable. Items, including electrical goods and soft furnishings, which do not 
comply with current legislation will not be offered at Auction. 

4.14 Any items unsold after an Auction will be reoffered in a subsequent Auction at a 
reduced reserve to be agreed within seven days. The Auctioneer may request 
the removal of an item if a reduced price cannot be agreed; items not removed 
within 14 days will be subject to a storage charge. 

4.15 A charge of 10% (plus VAT) based on the middle estimate – plus any other 
charges incurred – may be levied for any Lot withdrawn by the Vendor from offer 
at an Auction. If the item has to be returned by post (or any other method) the 
Vendor will be responsible for this charge. These charges are to be paid before 
the item is returned. 

4.16 By submitting the item to Fellows for offer at Auction, the Vendor agrees to the 
Terms of Consignment and authorises Fellows to deduct the specified charges. 

5. PUBLICITY 
5.1 Any catalogue and buyer guides are provided for information only and do not 

form part of these Conditions. The catalogue and the buyer guides may contain 
additional terms and conditions. 

5.2  Fellows reserve the right to use any photographs, background information, and 
research for publicity purposes both before and after the sale. 

6. THE AUCTION 
6.1  Any Auction shall be conducted at the absolute discretion of the Auctioneer. 
6.2 The Auctioneer shall conduct the Auction with reasonable skill and care. 

For example, what constitutes a bid shall be at the absolute discretion of the 
Auctioneer, acting with reasonable skill and care. 

6.3  The Auctioneer shall have the right to refuse any bid which does not exceed the 
previous bid by at least 10% or by such greater proportion as the Auctioneer shall 
in his or her absolute discretion direct. 

6.4  Where two or more bids at the same level are simultaneously received by the 
Auctioneer, the Auctioneer at his absolute discretion shall determine which bid 
to prefer. Subject to the foregoing, where two or more bids at the same level 
are simultaneously received by the Auctioneer, any bid by a Bidder personally 
present at an Auction shall take preference over any bid submitted by telephone 
or over the internet. Any bid made or attempted by telephone or over the internet 
shall be deemed to have been made only if received by the Auctioneer. 

6.5  Fellows shall have the right, at its absolute discretion, to refuse admission to its 
premises or attendance at (or participation in) any Auction by any person. 

7.  BIDDERS 
7.1  Bidders may be required to register their particulars. Bidders attending in person 

may be required to satisfy Fellows’ security arrangements before entering any 
part of the premises to view or bid. 

7.2  You accept full liability for all bids submitted via your My Fellows account. Once 
a bid has been made by a Bidder on our website, the bid can be lowered or 
increased up until 9am on the day of the auction. You must sign into your My 
Fellows account to do this and you will receive an email confirmation for any 
changes made. 

 Should a bid be placed in error on the website you must contact Fellows 
immediately. Failure to contact Fellows before the auction takes place will result 
in liability for the full payment of the item. 

7.3 Subject to clause 6.3, the highest Bidder at the Hammer Price shall be the Buyer. 
Any dispute about a bid shall be settled at the Auctioneer’s absolute discretion. 

7.4  Bidders are deemed to act as principals unless there is a written prior 
acknowledgement by Fellows that a Bidder is acting as an agent for a named 
principal. 

7.5  Bidders are strongly encouraged to attend the Auction in person. Bidders shall 
be responsible for any decision to bid for a particular Lot and shall be deemed 
to have carefully inspected and satisfied themselves as to its condition. Neither 
Fellows nor its employees or agents shall be responsible for any neglect or 
default in doing or failing to do so. 

7.6  Bidders are given ample opportunities to view and inspect before any sale and 
prospective Buyers must satisfy themselves as to all such matters. Neither 
Fellows or its employees or agents nor the Vendor accept liability for the 
correctness of such opinions and all conditions and warranties, express, implied 
or statutory are hereby excluded. 

8.  THE BUYER 
8.1 Immediately a Lot is sold, the Buyer shall: 
(a)  give to Fellows their name and address and, if requested proof of identity, and 
(b) pay to Fellows the Total Amount Due. 
8.2  [Fellows may, at its absolute discretion, agree credit terms with the Buyer before 

an Auction under which the Buyer may be entitled to take possession of Lots up 
to an agreed value in advance of payment by a stipulated future date of the Total 
Amount Due.] 

8.3 Cheques shall not be acceptable by Fellows (unless Fellows in its absolute 
discretion permits payment by such method) nor are third party references 
or credit facilities with other Auction houses. If a cheque is tendered Fellows 
reserves the right to instruct its bank to check the Buyer’s status and account 
balance before exercising any discretion. Any credit arrangement must be settled 
at least 4 days before the relevant sale. Any permitted payment by credit card 
shall carry an extra charge to the Buyer of such percentage of the Total Amount 
Due as is displayed on the premises. 

8.4 Any payments by a Buyer to Fellows may be applied by Fellows towards any 
sums owing from that Buyer to Fellows on any account whatever without regard 
to any directions of the Buyer or his agent, whether express or implied. 

9. THE PURCHASE PRICE
9.1 On the first £100,000 of the Hammer Price (of any individual Lot) the buyer will 

pay the Hammer Price and a premium of 23% (Plus VAT). The said premium not 
being negotiable and payable by ALL Buyers. The Vendor authorises Fellows to 
retain benefi cially the premium payable by Buyers. Value Added Tax is charged 
at the rate prevailing by law at the date of sale.

9.2 On the excess over £100,000 of the Hammer Price (of any individual Lot), 
the Buyer will pay the Hammer Price and a premium of 15% (plus VAT). The 
said premium not being negotiable and payable by ALL Buyers. The Vendor 
authorises Fellows to retain benefi cially the premium payable by Buyers. Value 
Added Tax is charged at the rate prevailing by law at the date of sale.

9.3 Value Added Tax on the Hammer Price is imposed on all items affixed with an 
asterisk thus - *.

9.4 Buyers will pay a commission charge of an additional 3% + VAT of the hammer 
price if lots are successfully purchased online via Live Auctioneers and 

 the-saleroom.com.
9.5 Non UK or EU VAT registered buyers can have most 
 classes of VAT refunded on their purchases - please 



note that auctioneers are under no obligation to provide VAT refunds, although 
many will offer this service. HMRC are the ultimate refunding authority. VAT 
refunds are subject to provision of statutory export/import documentation. HMRC 
have decreed that VAT on buyer’s premium is always payable whether the buyer 
is domiciled in the UK, the EU or outside the EU or wherever the goods are to 
be sent.  So auctioneers cannot refund VAT on buyer’s premium if the goods are 
sold under normal VAT rules.

10. TITLE AND COLLECTION OF PURCHASES 
10.1 The ownership of any Lot purchased shall not pass to the relevant Buyer until

they have made payment in full to Fellows of the Total Amount Due. 
10.2  Buyers shall at their own risk and expense take away any Lot that they have 

purchased and paid for not later than 2 working days following the day of the 
Auction after which they shall be responsible for any removal, storage and 
insurance charges. 

11. DEFAULT BY BUYER OR VENDOR 
11.1  As Fellows act as agent for the Vendor, Fellows is not responsible for default by

the Vendor or the Buyer. 
11.2 If any Lot is not paid for in full and taken away in accordance with these 

Conditions, or if there is any other breach of these Conditions, Fellows as agent 
for the Vendor shall at its absolute discretion and without prejudice to any other 
rights it may have, be entitled to exercise all or any of the following rights and 
remedies: 

(a) to proceed against the Buyer for an action for debt or damages for breach of
contract; 

(b) to rescind the sale of that Lot and/or any other Lots sold by Fellows to the
defaulting Buyer; 

(c) to re-sell the Lot by Auction or private treaty. If a lower Hammer Price is achieved 
on the re-sale than that achieved on the original sale the defaulting Buyer shall
be liable for the difference (after crediting any part payment and adding any
re-sale costs). Fellows will account to the Vendor for any surplus achieved on
a re-sale, however, it shall only be required to account to the Vendor for any
resulting deficiency in the event that it receives payment of such sum in full from 
the defaulting Buyer. 

(d) to remove, store and insure the Lot at the expense of the defaulting Buyer and,
in the case of storage, either at Fellows’ premises or elsewhere; 

(e) to charge interest at a rate not exceeding [1.5%] per month on the total amount
due to the extent it remains unpaid for more than 2 working days after the sale; 

(f) to retain that or any other Lot sold to the defaulting Buyer until that Buyer pays
the total amount due; 

(g) to reject or ignore bids from the defaulting Buyer at future Auctions or to impose
conditions before any such bids shall be accepted; 

(h) to apply any proceeds of sale of other Lots due or in future becoming due to the
defaulting Buyer towards the settlement of the total amount due and to exercise
a lien on any of the Buyer’s property in Fellows’ possession for any purpose. 

12. DELIBERATE FORGERIES 
12.1  Subject to clause 12.2, any representation or statement by Fellows (including

in any catalogue) as to authorship, genuineness, origin, date, age, provenance, 
condition or estimated selling price is a statement of opinion only. Prospective 
Buyers are given ample opportunities to view and inspect before any sale and 
prospective Buyers must satisfy themselves as to all such matters. Neither 
Fellows or its employees or agents nor the Vendor accept liability for the 
correctness of such opinions and all conditions and warranties, express, implied 
or statutory are hereby excluded. 

12.2 Any Lot which proves to be a Deliberate Forgery may be returned to Fellows by 
the Buyer within 21 days of the Auction provided it is in the same condition as 
when bought, and is accompanied by particulars identifying it from the relevant 
catalogue description and a written statement of defects. If Fellows is satisfied 
from the evidence presented that the Lot is a Deliberate Forgery Fellows 
shall refund the money paid by the Buyer for the Lot (but not the amount of 
any consequential loss, damages, expenses or interest) provided that (1) if the 

catalogue description reflected the accepted view of scholars and experts as at 
the date of sale or (2) the Buyer personally is not able to transfer a good and 
marketable title to Fellows. 

13. LIMITATIONS OF LIABILITY 
13.1 All members of the public on the premises are there at their own risk and must

note the lay-out of the accommodation and security arrangements. 
13.2 Any indemnity under these Conditions shall extend to all actions, costs, expenses, 

claims and demands whatsoever suffered or incurred by the person entitled to 
the benefit of it and Fellows declares itself to be a trustee of the benefit of every 
such indemnity so far as it is expressed to be for the benefit of its employees and 
agents. 

13.3 While Fellows endeavours to ensure that the information on the Website is 
correct, Fellows does not warrant the accuracy and completeness of the material 
on the Website. Fellows may make changes to the material on the Website, or to 
the products and prices described in it, at any time without notice. The material 
on the Website may be out of date, and Fellows makes no commitment to update 
such material. 

13.4 The material on the Website is provided “as is”, without any conditions, warranties 
or other terms of any kind. Accordingly, to the maximum extent permitted by law, 
Fellows provides you with the Website on the basis that Fellows excludes all 
representations, warranties, conditions and other terms which, but for this legal 
notice, might have effect in relation to the Website. 

14. GENERAL 
14.1 Any notice to any Buyer, Vendor, Bidder or viewer may be given by first class 

mail or email in which case it shall be deemed to have been received by the 
addressee 48 hours after posting or sending. All notices to Fellows must be sent 
in writing and email is not acceptable. 

14.2 Any indulgence extended to any person by Fellows notwithstanding the strict 
terms of these Conditions or the Terms of Consignment shall affect the position at 
the relevant time only and in respect of that particular concession only; in all other 
respects these Conditions shall be construed as having full force and effect. 

14.3  These Conditions and any disputes or claims arising out of or in connection with it 
or their subject matter or formation (including non-contractual disputes or claims) 
are governed by and construed in accordance with the law of England. 

14.4 The parties irrevocably agree that the courts of England have exclusive 
jurisdiction to settle any dispute or claim that arises out of or in connection with 
the Agreement or its subject matter or formation (including non-contractual 
disputes or claims). 

15. SHIPPING 
15.1 We offer a tracked and insured shipping service for all items with the exception of 

those in our Antiques, Silver & Collectables sales. 
15.2 Items posted outside of the UK will incur a £30 charge 
15.3 Within the UK, hammer totals under £100 will incur a £10 charge
15.4 Hammer totals over £100 will incur a £20 charge
15.5 Larger items, as well as those exceeding a value of £20,000 or weighing in 

excess of 2kg may be subject to additional fees



How much could your handbag be worth?

 If you’re interested in selling your handbag or designer accessories at auction please 
contact Sophie Higgs on 0121 212 2131 or email sophieh@fellows.co.uk
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Catalogue Subscription Service

If you would like to receive catalogues on a regular basis, please mark the appropriate category
and return this form with a cheque made payable to Fellows for the full amount.

Subscriptions last for a 12 month period

Antique & Modern Jewellery
12 catalogues per year £100

£70
The Watch Sale
8 catalogues per year

£45Antiques & Collectables
5 catalogues per year

£40Silver, Coins & Medals
5 catalogues per year

£35
Watches & Watch Parts
4 catalogues per year

£35The Gemstone Sale
4 catalogues per year

£50The Designer Collection
6 catalogues per year

All of the above catalogues are available to view FREE of charge on our website www.fellows.co.uk

Name (Block Capitals)

Address (Block Capitals)

Post Code Telephone

Signature Date

Email
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95Please check your bids

Monday 25th January 2016 
Vintage Jewellery & Accessories

The bids will be executed as cheaply as is permitted by 
other bids in the room or reserves.

I have read and agree to comply with the Conditions of 
Sale as printed in the catalogue.

Any account for items purchased on my behalf will be 
settled within 24 hours of the sale and the items collected 
within two days of sale.

Please complete in block capitals.

Please bid on my behalf for the lot(s) shown below. 

Lot Price Lot Price Lot Price Lot Price

Commission Bidding Slip

£50 - £100 £5 increments
£100 - £200 £10 increments
£200 - £1000 £20 increments
£1000 - £10,000 £100 increments
Over £10,000 £1000 increments

Buyer’s Premium Please note the bidding increments

Name

Address

Postcode

Telephone

Email

Signed Date

Any bids shown not complying with these 
increments will be ROUNDED UP to the next 
increment.

The buyer’s premium is 20% (+ VAT) or 24% (VAT inclusive) on the first £50,000 of any individual 
lot. For any individual lot in excess of £50,000, the buyer’s premium is 10% (+ VAT) or 
12% (VAT inclusive). 

Lots prexed with * will carry VAT at 20% on the hammer price.

Monday 20th August 2018 at 11am
The Designer Collection

Buyer’s Premium Please note the bidding increments 
The buyer’s premium is 23% (+ VAT) or 27.6% (VAT inclusive) on the first 
£100,000 of any individual lot. For any individual lot in excess of £100,001, the 
buyer’s premium is 15% (+ VAT) or 18% (VAT inclusive).

Lots prefixed with * will carry VAT at 20% on the hammer price.

Please note the bidding increments  
£50 - £100  £5 increments  
£100 - £200  £10 increments  
£200 - £1000  £20 increments  
£1000 - £10,000  £100 increments
Over £10,000  £1000 increments

Any bids shown not complying with these 
increments will be ROUNDED UP to the 
next increment.
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Fellows’ London office offers valuations,
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London 
W1J 5DT

Telephone: 020 7127 4198
Email: london@fellows.co.uk 

Birmingham Saleroom

Situated in the heart of Birmingham’s Jewellery Quarter, Fellows is easily 
accessible from all parts of the United Kingdom, Europe and beyond.

Head Office & Saleroom
Augusta House 
19 Augusta Street 
Birmingham 
B18 6JA

Telephone: 0121 212 2131
Fax: 0121 212 1249
Email: info@fellows.co.uk

Stephen Whittaker BA (Hons) Jayne Whittaker Ben Griffiths BSc (Hons)

Departments

Specialist Departments
Jewellery
0121 212 2131
jewellery@fellows.co.uk
Heather Bailey
Ritsuko Birch BA (Hon), DGA
Jenny Darcy BA (Hons)
Alexander Duffy Bsc (Hons), FGA, DGA
Patricia Grant BA (Hons)
Kathryn Hodkin MSci (Hons), FGA, DGA
Natalie Hutchings FGA, DGA
David Pregun MA (Hons), DGA, Cert GA
Ben Randall BA (Hons), G.G., A.J.P.
Emma Scriven BA (Hons), FGA, DGA
Georgina Stanley
Emma Testill FGA, DGA
Amanda Zhang FGA, Msc

Silver & Coins
0121 212 6302
silver@fellows.co.uk
Alison Jakeway MA MRICS
 
Watches
0121 212  5506
watches@fellows.co.uk
Laura Bishop MA (Hons)
Charlotte Bonnell 
Amy Hill CertHE
Michael Jagiela
Carrick Matley
Steven Yambo BA (Hons)
 

Pawnbrokers
0121 212 6308
pawnbroker@fellows.co.uk
Rachel Bache
Kate Bannister
Alexandra Becket DGA, Cert GA
Annaliese Foster BA (Hons)
Gabrielle Slater

Antiques & Fine Art
0121 212 2131
antiques@fellows.co.uk
Dannielle Blackledge MA (Hons)
Kevin Jackson

Customer Services
0121 212 5508
info@fellows.co.uk
Victoria Calvera
Kain Holroyd
Kathryn Leaney MGeol BSc (Hons)
Kasia McGovern-Hay
Gemma Sheldon

Finance
0121 212 2131
accounts@fellows.co.uk   
Wendy Butler
Angela Donnelly BA (Hons) ACMA
Gemma Wilkes

Photography
0121 212 2131
photography@fellows.co.uk
Francesca Allen
Claire Cleaver
Helen Nodding
Tiago Paulino
Polly Shave

Marketing
0121 212 5500
marketing@fellows.co.uk
Liam Bolland BA (Hons)
Howard Cheung BA (Hons)
Jorden Guest MA (Hons)
Luke Poole BA (Hons)
Alexandra Whittaker BA (Hons)

Designer Collection
0121 212 6306
thedesignercollection@fellows.co.uk
Sophie Higgs

Directors

London Office
0207 127 4198
london@fellows.co.uk
Francesca Garvey-Hughes BA (Hons), FGA
Oliver Horner DGA
Lindsey Mann BA (Hons), GG
Stroma Parker BA (Hons)
Nicola Whittaker Bsc (Hons), Cert. GA
Annabel Zarandi BA (Hons)
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Contact Information

Directors

Stephen Whittaker BA (Hons)

Jayne Whittaker
Ben Griffiths BSc (Hons)

Adrian Hailwood MA (Hons)

Departments

Operations

0121 212 5508

Ben Griffiths BSc (Hons)

beng@fellows.co.uk

Accounts 

0121 212 2131

Stacey Goodson
StaceyG@fellows.co.uk

Insurance

0121 212 5504

Geoff Whitefield FIRV, FNAG

geoff@fellows.co.uk

Photography

Claire Cleaver
Peter Long BA (Hons)

Rudolfs Cinovskis
Kieran Robinson

Marketing

0121 212 5500

Natasha Harris BA (Hons)

Natasha@fellows.co.uk 

Howard Cheung BA (Hons)

howard@fellows.co.uk

Elizabeth McNab BA (Hons)

elizabeth@fellows.co.uk

Stephanie Jenkins BA (Hons)

stephaniej@fellows.co.uk

London Offi ce

0207 127 4198

Jewellery & Watches Specialist

Natalie Evans BA (Hons), FGA, DGA

natalie.evans@fellows.co.uk

Business Development

Nicola Whittaker BSc (Hons), Cert. GA

nicola@fellows.co.uk

Specialist Departments

Jewellery 
0121 212 6303

Emma Scriven BA (Hons), FGA, DGA

Heather Bailey
Claire Stafford FGA, DGA

Georgina Kettle BA (Hons), FGA, DGA

Ben Randall BA (Hons), G.G., A.J.P.

Louise Ludlam BA (Hons), DGA, FGA

Jenny Darcy BA (Hons)

Leah England BA (Hons)

Lindsay Beardmore DGA

Emily Tebbutt BA (Hons), G.G, A.J.P

Jennifer Muntz BA (Hons), Cert GA

Sophie Higgs
Simon Welsh A.J.P.

Natalie Craddock FGA, DGA

Liz Bailey BA (Hons) Cert GA

Paticia Grant BA (Hons)

Claire Duerden BA (Hons)

Emma Boydell LLB Law (Hons), BVC

Watches
0121 212 5506

Adrian Hailwood MA (Hons)

Conrad Cunningham BA (Hons)

Steven Yambo BA (Hons)

Michael Jagiela
Laura Bishop MA (Hons)

Philip Showell BA (Hons)

Craig Ledger

Pawnbrokers
0121 212 6308

Leah England BA (Hons), DGA

Antiques & Fine Art
0121 212 2131

Kevin Jackson
Mark Huddleston MA (Hons)

Jennifer Reid BA (Hons)

Dannielle Blackledge

Silver & Coins
0121 212 6302

Naomi Wilson BA (Hons), DGA

Alison Jakeway MA MRICS

Sarah Isaacs BA (Hons)

Travel Information

Follow us on….

facebook.com/
fellowsauctions

fellowsauctions

@fellowsauctions youtube.com/fellows1876

London Office:  29 Charles Street | London W1J 5DT| 020 7127 4198

London Office

Fellows’ London office offers valuations, 
please call to arrange a time to visit.  

London Office  
29 Charles Street 
Mayfair 
London  
W1J 5DT

Telephone: 020 7127 4198 
Email: london@fellows.co.uk 

Birmingham Saleroom 

Situated in the heart of Birmingham’s Jewellery Quarter, Fellows is easily 
accessible from all parts of the United Kingdom, Europe and beyond.

Head Office & Saleroom 
Augusta House  
19 Augusta Street  
Birmingham  
B18 6JA 

Telephone: 0121 212 2131 
Fax: 0121 212 1249 
Email: info@fellows.co.uk
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Tel 0121 212 2131 | Tel 020 7127 4198 | www.fellows.co.uk


